NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/15/2019

A0 R A O
Box Number= AZ15051

Claim Begin-End: AMC413769-AMC413769

1 Initial Receipt

ANVANANININ  az1s0s1+ — amcarsros-amcataces



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2510279

Page 1 of 1

Transaction #: 2587595
Date of Transaction: 02/07/2012

ENTERED INTO o

CUSTOMER:

MEQ;ER:\

TOM ARKOOSH
10923 VALLEROSA ST
LAS VEGAS,NV 89141-3927 US

FEB 10 2012 oB
\

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS| poyn

TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34

CASES: AMC413769/$34.00

-n/a-

34.00

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $140

CASES: AMC413769/$140.00

-n/a -

140.00

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15

CASES: AMC413769/$15.00

-n/a -

15.00

TOTAL:|

$189.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:|[189.00

[POSTMARKED:|[02/01/2012

TYPE:||CHECK

|

RECEIVED:[02/07/2012

CHECK NO:|[1008

NAME:||AJA MINING LLC
10923 VALLEROSA ST
LAS VEGAS NV 89141-3927 US

|

REMARKS

I

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorde! séarch?screen_ mode=UPDATE

2/7/2012




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/15/2019

Box Number= AZ15051
DO 0O 00O OO 000

Claim Begin-End: AMC413769-AMC413769

2 Correspondence

AT 2150511 awcatsres-amcataos



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/15/2019

Box Number= AZ15051

D0 OO 0O
Claim Begin-End: AMC413769-AMC413769

3 Transfers

INAIIENAMD  azrs051-1  awcarares-avcarace:
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Whon Recorded. mais; FEE# 2012030280

OFFICIAL RECORDS

AJA Mining LLC ‘ 8§RgEHﬂ\§EgOUNTY

10923 Vallerosa Street

Las Vegas, NV 89141 COUNTY RECORDER S
06/11/2012 01:47 PM Fee: $10.
PAGE: 1 of 4

Order No:

Anc NaSloe

Quit Claim Deed A6 I o

For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, | or we,

Tom Arkoosh . 2
10923 Vallerosa Street = ~r
Las Vegas, NV 89141 T
i €
. = w4 e
= = P
i ) a9
does hereby convey to > 3
AJA Mining LLC > :f;g
10923 Vallerosa Street 5 U s
Las Vegas, NV 89141 =B -
S —
S TS

All right, title or interest in the following real property located in Mohave County, Arizona:
Unpatented Lode Claim AJA - | See Attachements:

l\/\ o k*[ ANE C,a\‘\vﬂ *\/ — 2.8 20072 | 7 S
?, T AVAY - A C o %< (0

Dated: June 7" 2012

Tom Arkoosh }71 V%’ &/74772/1
State of  Newpel i } o o
County of C\g.y 5. Date of Acknowledgement _ Jrsing 5, 2002

Acknowledgement of

This instrument was acknowledged before me this date by the persons above-subscribed and if subscribed in a
representatnve capacuty, then for the prmcupal named and in the capacity indicated. -,

NO TARY PUBLIC 2
STATE OF NEVADA
County of Clark
V. JIMENEZ

i

o L L Notary Pablic
My Commission Expires: 5 [ 15/ 2o+

7

W

State of

County of }SS' Date of Acknowledgement
I o aic wi ols ol s iaisaian s ik Il ’7/")“/]:)' lﬂ\_’_‘T‘—‘




© IR M RR
FEE# 2012002175

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
CRAROL. MEIER,

COUNTY RECORDER

01/17/2912 24:98 PM Fee: $10.
PAGE: 1 of 2

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM _ | -
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe NS 2% | BLM ,

L . Date
lode minirig claim has been located Stamp

by ‘FDM AKL mSH whose current mailing
address is LQ a % UALLERDSA ST
LAS VEGAS NV K14 |~ -
The general course of this claim is E UJ and it is situated in M D H AUE_
County, Arizona. This claim is ‘ 5 QD feet in length and (Q OO feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately ’ l l; Qfeet ina

(,UEST direction to the ___ES[ end line and 8 feetin a _EB.S_L diraction to the

_E:Eﬂr_ end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim,
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section a 8 , Township 3&

!Q , Range l 1 Q , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) S \L) l/ L} SEC ag

(200 R 17w g‘
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. =
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or parmanent manument and additional information

J— <
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: A [ U % GS L‘\T e =3 =2 -
= = Z o
MONMOMENT #1935 S
=g DA
s ~NY (e}
ver V’”"‘
DATED AND poi%::fe ground this Cj TH day ot L AN LA RY20 [ = 3 o =
i~ [ R e
LOCATOR (s é » .",:,'
= o=
For m-M(‘Fﬂm

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




MINING CLAIM MAP
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1 The above map depicts the A:TA i ‘ mining claim, which is located in Section (s) 3
a {S , Township 30 M

MORBRANE

County, Arizona.

’OfiTS. H FEET HICH

, Range l [ lM , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

2 The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 3 X 9\ U) DO Dtﬁ J‘J

<D

3 The bearings and d’stances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2003

This form 1s available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced




‘ Official Receipt
Mohave County Recorder's Office
Carol Meier, Recorder
700 W Beale Street
P.O. Box 70

Kingman, AZ 86402
(928) 753-0701

Receipt: 544543

Product Name Extended
QCD Quitclaim Deed $10.00
Document # 2012030280, # Pages 4, # Pages of Affidavit 2, Paid By: AJA MINING LLC
QCD Quitclaim Deed $10.00
Document # 2012030281, # Pages 4, # Pages of Affidavit 2, Paid By: AJAMINING LLC
QCD Quitclaim Deed $10.00
Document # 2012030282, # Pages 4, # Pages of Affidavit 2, Paid By: AJAMINING LLC
QCD Quitclaim Deed $10.00
Document # 2012030283, # Pages 4, # Pages of Affidavit 2, Paid By: AJAMINING LLC
QCD Quitclaim Deed $10.00
Document # 2012030284, # Pages 4, # Pages of Affidavit 2, Paid By: AJA MINING LLC
QCD Quitclaim Deed $10.00
Document # 2012030285, # Pages 4, # Pages of Affidavit 2, Paid By: AJA MINING LLC
QCD Quitclaim Deed $10.00
Document # 2012030286, # Pages 4, # Pages of Affidavit 2, Paid By: AJA MINING LLC
QCD Quitclaim Deed $10.00
Document # 2012030287, # Pages 4, # Pages of Affidavit 2, Paid By: AJAMINING LLC
QCD Quitclaim Deed $10.00
Document # 2012030288, # Pages 4, # Pages of Affidavit 2, Paid By: AJA MINING LLC
QCD Quitclaim Deed $10.00
Document # 2012030289, # Pages 4, # Pages of Affidavit 2, Paid By: AJAMINING LLC
QCD Quitclaim Deed $10.00
Document # 2012030290, # Pages 4, # Pages of Affidavit 2, Paid By: AJA MINING LLC
QCD Quitclaim Deed $10.00
Document # 2012030291, # Pages 4, # Pages of Affidavit 2, Paid By: AJA MINING LLC
QCD Quitclaim Deed $10.00
Document # 2012030292, # Pages 4, # Pages of Affidavit 2, Paid By: AJAMINING LLC
Total $130.00
Tender (Check) $130.00
Check# 1053
@ ¢
s B O
e "~ ':"
&= 150
— o= N i |
J P e
SR
= o
B =
- M

Thank you!
Mon Jun 11 13:47:16 MST 2012 durstm




| [gs gl Liate B b ]
Recorded at the Request of: FEE# 2012030

When Recorded, mail to:
' OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY

CAROL MEIER,
COUNTY RECORDER S

06/11/2012 01:47 PM Fee: $10.

AJA Mining LLC
10923 Vallerosa Street
Las Vegas, NV 89141

PRGE: 1 of 4

Order No:

Quit Claim Deed A6

For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, | or we,

Tom Arkoosh
10923 Vallerosa Street
Las Vegas, NV 89141 ~ry o
b~ S o
> Ny X
. >

does hereby convey to &= N
AJA Mining LLC e = N
10923 Vallerosa Street N 2R
Las Vegas, NV 89141 o o
Ny U Io
"j Yo =
> =
All right, title or interest in the following real property located in Mohave County, Arizona: - ()
Unpatented Lode Claim AJA - 7. See Attachements: L
f 3 L] 5 -
M6 HAve Caa })/ - o1l od | 16
‘-) 1 _— / 4 1 P~ 1
> AUSEIETY
Dated: _June 7" 2012
//’w - s ,
Tom Arkoosh SN (/(567/7/1444
State of Nevedyn } " v
S5- Date of Acknowledgement  <wna 5N, Lo

County of \oyve-

Acknowledgement of
This instrument was acknowledged before me this date by the persons above-subscribed and if subscribed in a
representative capacity, then for the principal named and in the capacity indicated.
) '__vv 7 ) - 4v7>’//<-"' - i /’//.—”,_——-
) p 7 i ,.~/7v"’_,\___~‘7“:-—-:;
| Notary Public
Cojt

LIC 5
STATE OF NEVADA
County of Clark :
V. JIMENEZ :

My Commission Expires: &f /‘5/

} SS- Date of Acknowledgement

State of
County of

Arlenowladmnamant ~f



L o - MERIGA R R
FEE 2012@02176

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
CRAROL. MEIER,
COUNTY RECORDER

01/17/2012 84:08 PM Fee: $10.00

PAGE: 1 of 2
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM ; =3 =B
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe __ ) J A = 2 BM B .
lode mining cléim has been located ?&’,f,p ' » ‘
y_1OM A RKogsH whose current mailing ’ |
agdressis _J Q123 VALLERISH ST, | | w
LAS VEGas, Nv 89141 . 1

The general course of this daimis_E AST =~ WEST anditis situatedin M OHRBVE
County, Arizona, This claim is [ 5 Q o feet in length and é 00 feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately ! ﬂ 0 feetina
EAST directiontothe W EST end line and 20 feetina EAST___ direction to the

end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim. | '
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ; 3 , Township ,5Q

N , Range 17 WEST Gﬂa Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s} and Range (s) 5 W ‘/‘I S E ‘/‘l
SEC 28 T304 RIZW

Gita Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. g :
The locality of this claim with referenca to some natural object or permanent monument and addmonal mformattorm 2
o
{if any) conceming its locality are as follows: ’9 T USGS TUT Mmownvau M§ N % = :
= o - oz r:,:'
1935 = £ o
S : wj‘_‘{c‘?"
S B
: == <
Th = i
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this i dayof _JAWVn ﬁﬂ/‘/ , 2012, i U QD_"’J
- %) i
e »¥ -
LOCATOR (3) _x Z e 5
- ™

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAJM MAP
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1 The above map depicts the A:TA - A mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

a ’,’; , Township 30 M , Range l 2 Lg[ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

MO H f\\[ F County, Arizona.
2 The lype of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 9\ X 9\ (J-)DO DE\J
rosTs ., M FEET HIGH

]
3 The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced
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O IR S B
Recorded at the Request of; FEE# 20 1 2030282

When Recorded, mail to:
OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY

AJA Mining LLC
CAROL MEIER,
10923 Vallerosa Street COUNTY RECORDER

Las Vegas, NV 89141 :
06/11/2012 01:47 PM Fee: $10.
PAGE: 1 of 4

Order No:

Quit Claim Deed A6

For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, | or we,

Tom Arkoosh R
10923 Vallerosa Street R =
Las Vegas, NV 89141 BN X
o ] [N s
“ == nh
does hereby convey to RN — rf‘g
AJA Mining LLC o »,.,;:
10923 Vallerosa Street = g
Las Vegas, NV 89141 e 29
e N "
=z = =
©
All right, title or interest in the following real property located in Mohave County, Arizona:
Unpatented Lode Claim AJA — 2 See Attachements:
WO H Ave C s Nlry 201200211
LI -~ A ¢S (2
Dated: _June 7" 2012 L
'1/7’/ 5 ,/// 7
Tom Arkoosh 7mM K/LZ/'@VZ‘Z/\
State of NC\M&(’\ } T
SS:  Date of Acknowledgement <\ &+l 312

County of ¢ \Muyle

- Acknowledgement of
This instrument was acknowledged before me this date by the persons above-subscribed and if subscribed in a
representative capacity, then for the principal named and in the capacity indicatgd7

" 4 L >
e -

S - A il
i g
sl  Notary Public
My Commission Expires: - // /[ 204

NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEVADA
County of Clark

Ry V. JIMENEZ

% Mg Appomtment Fxpnres March 15 2014 2
State of i }
County of J38- Date of Acknowledgement




BI040 A A
FEE# 2012002177

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOMRVE COUNTY

SOUNTY RECORDER !
81/17/2012 ©4:08 PN Fee: $10.00
PAGE: 1 of 2
' w2
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM o
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the NI = BLM .
Date :

lode mining-claim has been located Stamp

_——fo M AR‘L OQSH whose current mailing
address is J_Qq ’93 UA LLE ROSA ST
LAS UEGAS, PO SFIH|

The general course of this claim is E w and it is situated in W
County, Arizona. This claim is l I S@ feet in length and @ feet in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately l ft m feetina

VJES T;hrectuon to the MEST end line and aQ feetin a 5] direction to the

‘Eﬁﬂ‘ end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section & & . Townshipm

Ig\ , Range l i U2 Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section- (s), Township (s) and Range (s) SLO ‘/L’l %ﬁﬁl 9%
T30 1\3 RI7W

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information -

(if any) conceming its locality are as follows: AT U 65 ‘ L\'T’
MONOMENT™ 935

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this_ 1 TH _ day orLAANY hﬁ‘/za |2
LOCATOR (s) ;;22511, OaBrpet S =
C_.

I

3
4
d

Vid

!r

T

py)
Form MEF100. ,jm
Revised Jﬁ'h? ’005~ 52
o w1
moo. = -
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and n'% be regoducgé A
et (] “1
T o= 2
o «

AR TRRINIY



ANRIING CLAIM MAP
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1 The above map depicts the A'—YA j mining claim, which is located in Section (s) ?‘5 .
a §; , Township 30 {\L‘ Range l { kAZ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, .
Lt
N\D H‘P\\H:‘— County, Arizona. i _ ¥y
2"y 2" WooREN =

2 The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:

PosTS 4 FEET Bl

1 The bearings and distances in degrees and feel between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
' Form MCF100a
Revised July 20035

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced
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e e L
FEE# 2012030283

Recorded at the Request of:
When Recorded, mail to:
- OFFICIAL RECORDS
AJA Mining LLC OF MOHAVE COUNTY
10923 Vallerosa Street CAROL MEIER,
COUNTY RECORDER
06/11/2012 21:47 PM Fee: $10.

Las Vegas, NV 89141
PAGE: 1 of 4

Order No:

Quit Claim Deed A6

For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, | or we

Tom Arkoosh
10923 Vallerosa Street

- @
- =7

Las Vegas, NV 89141
=2 ¢
does hereby convey to ERN ] ~X
AJA Mining LLC - = :>
10923 Vallerosa Street === ! (‘)J ,5}17
Las Vegas, NV 89141 ant s )_;‘Fr?
ry S—
i oy
S0 Tm
_) rO ;i_‘; (wo]
All right, title or interest in the following real property located in Mohave County, Arizona: = " ~r
AA = f See Attachements: . i
m

Unpatented Lode Claim
— 22012 9u2 15

Mo Ave Caauty
[=XANI%N = AMC $i2g (o

Dated: June 7" 2012 ;
o J :
,/—v-f;fm, £ é// /é-c 7%/

Tom Arkoosh

State of NeVrglin , .
}SS‘ Date of Acknowledgement June g th, 20 |2

County of (\evyle-

Acknowledgement of
This instrument was acknowledged before me this date by the persons above-subscribed and if subscribed in a
- - ¥

representative capacity, then for the principal named and in the capacity indicated

NOTARY PUBLIC % :,;‘/— e
’ww—-/' Notary Public

STATE OF NEVADA
GCounty of Clark
VO UMENEZ.

My Commlssmn Expires: 2 /15 /214

1
§38- Date of Acknowledgement

County of



TR ) Lo o BT
FEE# 2012002178

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
CAROL MEIER,

COUNTY RECORDER

21/17/2012 04:08 PM Fee: $10.00

PRGE: 1 of 2
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM ~ g
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe _ /A J A = 4 BLM D
Date : ;
lode mining-claim has been located Stamp 3 ’

by TOm ARKQOISH whose current mailing
addressis _J0923 VALLERISA ST,

LAS VEGAS , iV _BIlYl
The general course of this claimis _ER ST - WES I'

County, An:zona. This claim is / 5. QO feet in length and é oo feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately / ft S0 teetina

EAST directiontothe WEST endlineand 2.0 feetina EAST _ direction to the

end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each

and itis situated in MO KAV E

end line of the claim,
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section g , Township 30

/V , Range 17 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

. \
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) 5 o /'1 SE e 4

T

SE 28 T 30N, RIJ W | =
"

(e

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural objact or permanent monument and addmonél mf@g\atm@
(if any) conceming its iocality are as follows: H T M S& S TM T -"”'7'7 € T
L S N ot JCPY |
: : A

MNovumen 7 l 735 3

vvvvv

: s
DATED AND POSTED onthe ground this 9~ dayof JAMUARY 2012 &

LOCATOR () 0/2577\, Qebigoad | =S¥

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




1HNING CLAIM MAP
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1 The above map depicts the A:YA - L[ mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

& Z; , Township 30 M , Range l [ lAZ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
N\D H A\} E_ County, Arizona. | ;
/ y ( ,
2 The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 9\ X 9\ U)DO D B\J
POSTS o H _FEET HlcH

3 The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2003

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced
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LS PN A A
When Recorded, mai o FEE# 2012030284

OFFICIAL RECORDS

AJA Mining LLC OF MOHAVE COUNTY

10923 Vallerosa Street CAROL MEIER,

Las Vegas, NV 89141 COUNTY RECORDER
06/11/2012 01:47 PM Fee: $10.
PAGE: 1 of 4

Order No:

Quit Claim Deed A6

For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, | or we,

Tom Arkoosh - 7
10923 Vallerosa Street =
Las Vegas, NV 89141 > ™ o
- E N
s = . 4.' :’_;‘.
5 2
does hereby convey to > i rv 1
AJA Mining LLC = j}i «j
10923 Vallerosa Street T
Las Vegas, NV 89141 Qo
r = .5
@M

All right, title or interest in the following real property located in Mohave County, Arizona:
Unpatented Lode Claim AJA — S See Attachements:

Mo \"\ ‘\\/@ (i S ,\,\L\/ —_— O 6d v R ) (?

LN = AmC gy g |
Dated: _June 7" 2012 )
f ) 77 / "
Tom Arkoosh LTYNn | ,OZ /3—7‘:4,/{;
stateof  Nevads, } P
County of Qluv e~ SS: Date of Acknowledgement __ <Jv yu St h [ 2012
Acknowledgement of

This instrument was acknowledged before me this date by the persons above-subscribed and if subscribed in a
representatlve capacnty, then for the principal named and in the capacity mdlcated

NOTARYPUBL!C ; 7 T T

e e - e ————— o

STATE OF NEVADA ! v o T
County of Clark Cs Notary Pub“c
Y' UMENEZ My Commlssmn Expires: 5;' / /5 ?1—'#—( e S
i 2 e

State of |
County of }55' Date of Acknowledgement

/P
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FEE# 2012002179

S
CAROL MEIER

COUNTY Rscoénen
81/17/2012 94:08 PM Fee:

PAGE: 1 of 2
- ™
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAM | ~ .
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe A T A - 5 BLM E
lode mining claim has been located ?&:,p .
‘oy_1OM AR kooSH whose current mailing _ 3
addressis /0923 VALLEROSA ST,

LAS veeAas, vy 89i4]

The general course of this claimis EAST - WEST and itis sitvatedin_MOHAV £

County, Arizona. This claim is /500 feet in length and éOO fest in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately / ft %0 feetina

WEST direction to the WEST endlineand 2.0 festina EA ST direction to the

E AST end line, This claim is marked by six monumenté. one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim,

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section % Tawnship 30

Zy . Range / Z w , Gila Sait River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions -

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) .S W ‘/‘l y SEC 2.3’

T 30 N RI17 W .
o<
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian. Arizona. Cz
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information =~ ——
Lad
{if any) concermning its locality are as follows: ﬁ T WKS GS TM T &
Mowvumenr #1935 | " T EB=
. (5w S -
S S T -
Th o= MNE
DATED AND POSTED on tha ground this_ 9 dayof JAVUARY 2012 LI fgiﬁ
; =Nk
S0 ot e
LOCATOR (s) = g rlg;’
£
erm M'E?i‘wo -’;'
Revised Jul§2005 =
&0

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP

jeN Placer ( )
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& T~ 20’ Se. dE Mo.
....................... Y - ©) Y] 3>

LOCAKTION MOMSUMENTS
'y O W, OF EAST

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet A ENSDLINE
1 The above map depicts the A:YA = 5 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
a Z; , Township 3 O M , Range l 2 lM , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, T
N\ OHRA \] E County, Arizona. "‘
N~ , -
2 The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 9\ X 9\ (J-) DODE N =
) . 4 i
PosTs  H vEET HIGH
<A
3 The bearings and dfstances in degrees and feet between claim comners are as depicted on the map. :_
‘ Form MCF100a
Revised July 2003
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced
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Recorded at the Request of: FEE# 2012030285

When Recorded, mail to:

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
CAROL MEIER,
COUNTY RECORDER

AJA Mining LLC

10923 Vallerosa Street

Las Vegas, NV 89141 :
06/11/2012 01:47 PM Fee: $10.
PRAGE: 1 of 4

Order No:

Quit Claim Deed A6

For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, | or we

Tom Arkoosh
10923 Vallerosa Street

Las Vegas, NV 89141
D o =
- D .
does hereby convey to N
AJA Mining LLC e & >
10923 Vallerosa Street S = N3
Las Vegas, NV 89141 by : D
y 20
All nght title or interest in the following real property located in Mohave County, Arizona: ,; E_‘) -;'
Unpatented Lode Claim AJA - See Attachements: o &S
m
/ ¥ X
r\I\GHA\/@ C~OL\/\/*‘}\\/‘ = Z.O'ZO(_\JL l'SDO
13 - AW ¢3S (S
Dated: _June 7" 2012 §
Tom Arkoosh S, Z/Z//nzy‘/z,/
AN
State of X\‘MMR } — L
SS. Date of Acknowledgement . Juvve. §th, 2002

County of M\ugw”

Acknowledgement of
This instrument was acknowledged before me this date by the persons above-subscribed and if subscribed in a
representative capacity, then for the principal named and in the capacity indicated.

- ,'7, ~ P ’ ‘/(," /”’/__,.——
“/’"(/’ S A [

e Notary Public

My Commission Expires: -3//6/7, ci -

NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEVADA
County of Clark

VL IMENEZ

M Appomtment Exp;res March 15 2014

State of
SS- Date of Acknowledgement

County of

A abom
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BGED tahy em)
FEE# 2012@02

OFFICIAL RECO
OF MOHAVE coum

180

whose current mailing

by _10M ARKOOSH
addressis 10923 VALLEROSA ST

LAS VEGAS NV __B7I4I
The general course of this claimis EAST - WE S7"

County, Arizona. This daimis _| 3 00 feet in length and

CAROL MEIER
COUNTY RECORDER
01/17/2012 04:08 PM Fee: $10°
PRGE: 1 of 2
o=
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM ) B
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVENthatthe_ A T B - & BLM ;
Dat
lode mining claim has been located Staa;p ‘

anditis situatedin_ MOHAVE

&£ 00

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately /1480 festina

EAST directiontothe WEST endlineand 20  feetina EAST direction to the

end line. This clfaim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim,

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 28 \

Township 3¢

feet in width. This claim runs

/Y . Range Vi Bé , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim anbompasses portions

\
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) Sw 7 4 4 S [ \/‘[ ~
—
SEc 28, 7 30N, RI7 W =
7 : —
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. _f__
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information ;:;;
(if any) conceming its locality are as follows: AT U SGS Turt ;;
- +F
MONUMENT /935
e 2y
' s a4 K e
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this dayof JANUARY 2012 m, o
— L “ N
LOCATOR (s) %’h W o ;e
RN
étfm Mﬁmooﬁ? =
Re\Z)JJed July 2008 ¢

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may ’ be re@oduc@
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MINING CLAIM MAP

' 1 mile —'”"""'"

2 SEC- 5
...................................... ‘ 7 e 1> 1 KERERRSOONE POl RNyt
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)
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. TRl 2y ATA7H AR |8 | ENBLIOF..
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1 The above map depicts the

]

: oCA"‘l‘IEO\O MOWMUMERSTS

20/ W.i O

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet

mining claim, w

ATSA - b
__ai_. Township BO N , Range l 2 L&[ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

MOBRANVNE

2 The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 9\

County, Arizona.

"y 2" WaopeEN

ERST
E ENObLINE T
A E
hich is located in Section (s) L
Lad
cn
e

POSTS ., 4 FEET WIGH

3 The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced
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Recorded at the Request of: FEE# 20 1203m%§?

When Recorded, mail to:

FICIAL RECORDS
8; MOHAVE COUNTY
CAROL MEIER,

AJA Mining LLC
COUNTY RECORDER

10923 Vallerosa Street
Las Vegas, NV 89141
06/11/2012 ©1:47 PM Fee: $10
PAGE: 1 of 4
Order No:

Quit Claim Deed A6

For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, | or we,

Tom Arkoosh
10923 Vallerosa Street :
Las Vegas, NV 89141 T o
o T~ B
F I TR,
does hereby convey to 4 S NSO
AJA Mining LLC ; g
10923 Vallerosa Street e BN Ay
Las Vegas, NV 89141 = : - o =
i O Y
=N ) .
All right, title or interest in the following real property located in Mohave County, Arizona: 0 f;;
Unpatented Lode Claim AJA -~ 77 See Attachements:
; () { _
MOHAve Couawty ~z2o0(2 0oa & /
B LN — AuC .
B JAAN /-\\II/\(\. +l%~\lb
Dated: _June 7" 2012 L
i - / y
Tom Arkoosh Pa/lie é ZZ/%”/”JK
State of N evadsy } I, .
88 Date of Acknowledgement . )uve § H‘\, 2o

County of ¢\ sy

Acknowledgement of

This instrument was acknowledged before me this date by the persons above-subscribed and if subscribed in a
ated.

~
N

representative capacity, then for the principal named and in the capacity indic
) A =
- e =

SHLELEE SRR LLOR LY R LAY X
NOTARY PUBLIC | /.
STATE OF NEVADA 7 = = _
57 County of Clark i e , 7., Notary Public
No: 10-1741-1 V. JIMENEZ My Commission Expires: 3/1¢ 23 )
L nppointment Expires March 15, 2014 %
State of ‘ 1
S Date of Acknowledgement

County of

AAbrmmied e Ve 2



3 |
FEE# 2019 it

COUNTY RECORDER
91/17/2012 04.9g py

PAGE: 1 of 2
,,,,, . P T > lej
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM SRR "
NOTICE 1S HEREBY GIVEN that the l[') J /‘9 - 7 BLM : )
Date -

fode mining claim has been located Stamp o
oy_JOM ARKOOSH whose current mailing ;M‘
addressis |0923 VALLEROSH ST
LAS VEGRS NV C914|
The general course of this claimis_EAST - WES 7' and itis situated in_MQOHRVE
County, Arizona. This ciaim is /3 0O feet in length and 60O feetin width, This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately / 430 feeotina
WEST directiontothe WEST endiineand 20O festina EAST _ direction to the

E&S I end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section < € , Township 30

N , Range [ Z !gz , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

[ .
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) 5 W /q " SE C 7—?’:

=

T30 M, R 17 w =
s - \ <D

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. -

The locality of this claim with reference 1o some natural object or permanent monument and additional information  +_u

[y}
{if any} conceming its locality are as follows: A T us G S TM T .
- [ e
Mowvumenvr  #193s
' =F (W]
h - ‘ SR> S
DATED AND POSTED onthe ground this __J " day of JANUAR Y 2012, I
Athor2k GOF Nm
LOCATOR (s) N &
:,‘f,f.) ‘:.:"’f'r"
Form MCF10025 ~
Revied July 20097 =

(:) A 3 =
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and tEy be @"’d“@-
m



MINING CLAIM MAP

.‘.___._..__.—_

. 1 mile “‘“—‘—*
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0! Seo. OF Ko,
ENSDWINE

O UMERN TS
85? g\ l:pEnrc‘s-r RNDBLINE

20/

Scale: 1" = 2000 feel A

ATTA -7

1 The above map depicts the

mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

a 13 , Township BO M , Range l [ lé[ , Glla and Salt River Base and Meridian,

MO RANMNE

County, Arizona.

2 The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:

Ay 2" WaopaN

POSTS | M FEET  HIGH

3 The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

TISE oKy

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced
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Recorded at the Request of:
When Recorded, mail to:

IR DR e L S
FEE# 2012030287

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY

AJA Mining LLC
CAROL MEIER,
COUNTY RECORDER

10923 Vallerosa Street
Las Vegas, NV 89141 '
26/11/2012 01:47 PM Fee

: $10.

PAGE: 1 of 4

Order No:
Quit Claim Deed A6

For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, | or we

Tom Arkoosh
10923 Vallerosa Street
Las Vegas, NV 89141
does hereby convey to - o2
AJA Mining LLC N X
10923 Vallerosa Street SR SR
Las Vegas, NV 89141 5 = '_wrgg
. N ',‘_J)C')
_i" ~J '1:;,"“77
5 U M
All right, title or interest in the following real property located in Mohave County, Arizona £ oo ¥ o
Unpatented Lode Claim AJA — See Attachements: s -
s 3
{ i 7 . S
Wo H AVe (__(,L.\/\//‘\/ — 2012 gaz P
\‘% L == 4 .
S 4135 ;2
Dated: June 7" 2012 -
Tom Arkoosh Ao &// /”'7“//"&
Jwae Sth, 201

N‘ togla
}53' Date of Acknowledgement

State of
County of Cl\ewe—r

representative capacity, then for the principal named and in the capacity indicated
- “___ Notary Public
My Commission Expires: ->//5 /2 e

Acknowledgement of
This instrument was acknowledged before me this date by the persons above-subscribed and if subscribed in a
ke -

B 0
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEVADA

County of Clark

ety
My Appointment Expires March 15, 2014
}55' Date of Acknowledgement

State of
County of




b et
FEE# 2@12002182

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
CAROL MEIER,

COUNTY RECORDER

01/17/2012 04:08 PM Fee: $10.

PRGE: 1 of 2
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM T
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe_ A J /3 = & BLM |
lode mining ctaim has been located ls)t:t,:p ’
oy 10N __RROOsS H whose current mailing | | - : |
addressis 0923 VALLERosA ST ‘ :

LAS VEGI9~S:, NV 8%14)
The general course of this claimis _EAST -~ WES T and it is situated in
County, Arizona. This claimis _[ 3 (0O feetinlength and ¢ 0o

frorn the location monument on which this location notica is posted approximately /430 feetina

EAST directiontothe W/EST endlineand __2 O feetina_EAST __direction to the

end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

feet in width. This claim runs

end line of the claim.

RN

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 25 , Township 30
N Range_!7_ _\A/_, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
1 - 1
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) S w /‘1 4 S =g /‘1
SEc 2% T 30NM, R 17 W
Gila Salt River Base and Maridian, Arizona.
The !oca'lity of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) conceming its locality are as follows: A T % S 6 S TM T
Mowvumewr #1935
‘ - [¥a)
e <> g
th oS ~>
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this __ ] dayof T ANMUARY 2012 =E N 2
e L e
LOCATOR (s) Lo “":‘_’
=3
i Korm QF!O@:: f{,’
Rgx_tsed Ny 200;2’,'1'
I e

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reprodun



1NHING CLAIM MAP
l_EN Placer ( )

e s et
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t LocATION
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| 20" W, OF EABT EIObLIPE
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. = p: ETObLIME
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!
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1 1 N ::z
Scale : 1" = 2000 feet A ¢3
1. The above map depicts the A\ ) A y 8 mining claim, which is located in Section (s) -
B ' l'u
& I; , Township 3 O N , Range l [ lM , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, <A
MO RBRANE  county, Ardzona, ‘ " " eed
2 The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 9\ % 9\ U-)DO DE N
.’) N So— N
POSTS . H FEET HIGH
3 The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
' Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Regsources and may be reproduced
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Recorded at the Request of: .MQ pmmlmrmlm;w WFII ”I
FEE# 2012030288

When Recorded, mail to:
OFFICIAL RECORDS

AJA Mining LLC
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
CAROL MEIER,

10923 Vallerosa Street
Las Vegas, NV 89141 COUNTY RECORDER
06/11/2012 01:47 PN Fee: $10.

PRGE: 1 of 4

Order No:

Quit Claim Deed A6

For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, | or we

ar e
VH

1}
A

Tom Arkoosh
10923 Vallerosa Street
Las Vegas, NV 89141

Z
‘n}
-

/\I:Jj)

T
j y

E

< d Ley
G

does hereby convey to
AJA Mining LLC

10923 Vallerosa Street -t
Las Vegas, NV 89141 i

\
S

0
331440 353

All right, title or interest in the following real property located in Mohave County, Arizona
Unpatented Lode Claim AJA — Ci See Attachements:

Z—O/ldfil [(?f

MO HA Ve c_wm««%\/
~ A wQ ¥13 s, 3

SR

//

Dated: June 7" 2012 i p
J/’;_/);{ A é/é//g’/*/%/

Tom Arkoosh

State of N~ - s
County of C\ewie” } S8 Date of Acknowledgement )\ §th e

Acknowledgement of
This instrument was acknowledged before me this date by the persons above-subscribed and if subscribed in a
representative capacity, then for the principal named and in the capacity indicated.

i > Pl
NOTARY PUBLIC Fay e e __\..,-k:::\)
STATE OF NEVADA g e —
County of Clark Notary Public
My Commission Expires: 5 /fS / 2oy

vV JIIMENEZ
“NOY lU‘l/"' 1
My Appointment Expires March 15, 2014

State of
County of

8- Date of Acknowledgement




= Pt
FEE# 2012@02183

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
CAROL MEIER,

COUNTY RECORDER

@1/17/2012 84:98 PM Fee: $10. R
PAGE: 1 of 2

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM B
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe __ A T A — T BLM G

fode mining.claim has been located SD;t:,p : ’
by_ 10M A KKOIOSH  whose current mailing ~~ |
adaressis_] 0923 VALLERQOSA ST

The general course of this claimis_EAST - WEST and itis sitvatedin_MaprAAVvE
County, Arizona, Thisclaimis /500 feetinlengthand __ 6 0O feat in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately Z f[ 0 teetina
WEST direciontothe \w/EST endlineand 2O feetina EAST__ direction to the

EQS I end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 2 Z , Township 20

/V , Range /7 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

SEC 28,

\,
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) W 7 v i

T 30 N, RI7 W.

Gita Sait River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) conceming its locality are as follows: F} T U S G S TM T
Moyumewr ¥ 1935
RE VS
R
r " - I
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this _ﬂ_L day of JAMuBLY ,20 12 &= NF‘:;
" 'd ~.: A.J’D ¥
w ™D [
LOCATOR {(s) 'ﬁ‘r\ W 3:» d %:“‘7
i f'_,.,
Iﬁtrm ’VPCFH)
Ravdsed Sty 20057 ta
../' (CJDj C"J

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

'QiSEHlOHV



MINING CLAIM MAP
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E 27 20/ Wi OF EAST L fud
N KMLLINE L
Scale : 1" = 2000 feet /A .
1 The above map depicts the A:YA - Ci mining claim, which is located in Section (s) i
S },_ , Township 30 [\I , Range l 2 !A[ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, <
MO R Ah\} E_ County, Arizona. | ;
/i (
2 The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 3 % 9\ LL)DO DE—U
POSTS , 4 FEET HIGH
3 The bearings and distances in degrees and feet betwéen claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF100a
Revised July 20035
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced
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AJA Mining LLC

LR TR

Vhen Fecorded, mal tor - FEE# 2012030289

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY

10923 Vallerosa Street

Las Vegas, NV 89141 CAROL MEIER,
COUNTY RECORDER
06/11/2012 01:47 PM Fee: $10.
PRGE: 1 of 4

Order No:

Quit Claim Deed A6

For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, | or we,

Tom Arkoosh )
10923 Vallerosa Street T
Las Vegas, NV 89141 - = =
does hereby convey to hS _j '"3’
AJA Mining LLC Py el 2T
10923 Vallerosa Street =g s
Las Vegas, NV 89141 i~ oY )
-
AR e
S M

All right, title or interest in the following real property located in Mohave County, Arizona:
Unpatented Lode Claim AIA See Attachements:

Mo Ave Caunty =~ 20200z gy

B LM ~ A mQuizs [ G

Dated: June 7" 2012

s
.

LI Qf[/4f2477%2;%<

Tom Arkoosh

State of NeVagd i

County of 0\ e Juae &t [ POl

}SS- Date of Acknowledgement

Acknowledgement of

This instrument was acknowledged before me this date by the persons above-subscribed and if subscribed in a
representative capacity, then for the principal named and in the capacity indicated.
7

i
™
g

- N'otary Public
My Commission Expires: 5/! S’/ 2 s (o

—

s Vs -
/ . . i

e el
L4

State of
County of

} SS. Date of Acknowledgement




WWWJMUMW B
FE 2012002184

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE courmr
CAROL MEIE

COUNTY Rscoﬁosa

PAGE: 1 of 2
22 )
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM | T
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe__ A T A - |0 BLM N
Date -

lode mining.claim has been located | sump <
oy_T.0mM _ARKOOSH whose current mailing o
addressis 109 23 VALLERISA ST s

LAS VEGAS NM EYI4]

. The general course of this claimis EAST - W/E ST and itis situated in _MIH AV E

County, Arizona. This daimis _{ 500 feetinlengthand __ OO feetin width, This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately /Y4 80 festina
EAST directiontothe W EST endlineand 2.0 festina EAST __ direction to the

and line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 2% , Township 30

N_. Range _f 7 ' M , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
. { i
of the following quarter section (s}, section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) Sw /4 2 SE Yy

Sec 2%, T 30N, I7 W

Gila Sait River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

{if any) conceming its locality are as follows: H’ T U 5 _65 T U T
monvument #1935

bISEINOHY

' r
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 7 h day of ',Tﬁn/mﬁ,ey 20 12

LOCATOR (s) ﬁm W s

'-:?: "“"u
lda

Ftﬂ'm MGEIOO ,3:;' -
Revtsed JUMOOS w,:,?
"7 ~ :,:’i"":;)

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and mﬂy be reﬁoduce 2:
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1. Tne above map depicts the

D

»
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.
|
1
1
'
1
!

ATTA - O

A

mining claim, which is

de })Q Placer (

LECATION MOBUMENTS
30! W, OF RAST

2 % e: 1"=2000 feet

ENDKINE

located in Section (s)

~ ) '
____.'2 _)_ , Township BO M , Range l 2 LSZ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

MORBRANVNE

County, Arizona.
2 The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:

/ -
2y A

WonDEN

POST53% FEET RiGhH

3 The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2003
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< MONUMENTS
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= kel A EMDLIME

‘This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced
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Recorded at the Request of: m memww lmuw m’ Il ,“
e FEE# 201203029@

When Recorded, mail to:
OFFICIAL RECORDS

AJA Mining LLC OF MOHAVE COUNTY
10923 Vallerosa Street

CAROL MEI
Las Vegas, NV 89141 COUNTY REESRDER

06/11/2012 01:47 PM Fee: $10.
PAGE: 1 of 4

Order No:

Quit Claim Deed A6

For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, | or we,

Tom Arkoosh
10923 Vallerosa Street
Las Vegas, NV 89141

does hereby convey to ,
AJA Mining LLC o1
10923 Vallerosa Street B =
Las Vegas, NV 89141 ] —;
E‘__—: ;:"\4:’3
- oS ™
AR
All right, title or interest in the following real property located in Mohave County, Arlzon 7’ . .'.;:};3
Unpatented Lode Claim AJA — | See Attachements: , ? 0 g‘g
\ N ‘-q
| ol < a3
Y C A A T Y138 29
Dated: June 7" 2012 )
Tom Arkoosh yg}'m % 1/7/4(/7/)4/
State of Nl } . S Fmi
SS.  Date of Acknowledgement - ot TN el 70

County of O\eyy_

Acknowledgement of

This instrument was acknowledged before me this date by the persons above-subscribed and if subscribed in a
representative capacity, then for the principal named and in the capaCIty mdlcgted

IS

v X P 7 ’/ // //,/”
NOTARY PUBLIC : i / e ,/k e 5
STATE OF NEVADA § s e N e
County of Clark = ;/ / 5 otary Fublic
M, o vV IMENEZ G My Commission Expires: el

¥, My Appointment Expires March 15, 20148
SARAAAAAAR AR AR AL AR ARASRAN TR AR AR AN AL AN S ;{""

}Ss- Date of Acknowledgement

County of




A R I VP
FEE 2012002185

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
CRROL MEIER,

COUNTY RECORDER

01/17/2012 04:08 PM Fee: $10.

PAGE: 1 of 2
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM '
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe /9 J A = | | BEM
Date

lode mining claim has been located | Suamp
by_ LOM ARKgISH whose current mailing
addressis_ |0 923 VALLEROSA ST

LAS VEGHS, MV 8714
The general course of this claimis _/VORT H ~ S0u TH and itis situatedin MOHAV E
County, Arizona. This claim is / S00 feet in length and é QO feet in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately / j gQ feetina
NORT W direction to the A/URTH_end line and 20 feetina _SQUt} _direction to the

Son TH end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 2 g , Township 3 0

AZ , Range / Z w , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) _SE Y i SEC 2 ‘{,
T 30 ¥ R I7 W

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

; =
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information -z
]
(if any) conceming its locality are as follows: ﬁ I U S G S TM i -—
Mmowvumen T *¥ 935 »
. " s :(‘::- C
] th o] - P —
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this __ 9 dayof JANUARY 20 12 S
\)

Qebogred A<
LOCATOR (s) Zyn ‘ \,1.,
#orm QCFI 7 5

emsed Ny 200&

S e
T

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproc(u?ed.



IMINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale : 1" = 2000 feet A >
. I ==
1 The above map depicts the A‘TA ! mining claim, which is located in Section (s) D
a !3 , Township 3 O N , Range l 2 iAZ , Glla and Salt River Base and Meridian, e
L
N\D H P\ \] E— County, Arizona. o
2 The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 9\ X 9\ (L DO DE NJ ;;
]
PosTS , H FEET WICH
3 The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
‘ Form MCF100a
‘Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced
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Rec;,rd;d - Rlequest : MR PNRR A A
FEE# 2012030291

When Recorded, mail to:
OFFICIAL RECORDS

AJA Mining LLC
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
CAROL MEIER,

10923 Vallerosa Street
Las Vegas, NV 89141 COUNTY RECORDER
26/11/2012 01:47 PM Fee: $10.

PAGE: 1 of 4

Order No:

Quit Claim Deed A6

For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, | or we

Tom Arkoosh
10923 Vallerosa Street
Las Vegas, NV 89141 0 o2
o
‘. >
does hereby convey to S N
AJA Mining LLC o 2o
10923 Vallerosa Street o » I7]
Las Vegas, NV 89141 % 3 B
t".‘ 4 oy g
B I.'\-) ..4;1
: -
9N S

All right, title or interest in the following real property located in Mohave County, Arizona
Unpatented Lode Claim AA - 2 See Attachements:

= L2 g

— AmMmc €3S 7y

Mo Ave Couplby
B L an

//Z;% (, % 1/%/ /

Dated: June 7" 2012

Tom Arkoosh

State of Nv\ﬂ'\du } — .
County of Cl\ay e SS.  Date of Acknowledgement ) e Sth . Loy

Acknowledgement of
This instrument was acknowledged before me this date by the persons above-subscribed and if subscribed in a

representative capacity, then for the principal named and in the capacity indicated

. . , - gt
NOTARY PUBLIC f , /L e L -_-,_,_m.__—_.:;:;“\
STATE OF NEVADA 4 VA - ~
. ; County of Clark i , / Notary Public
4 Nor1017414 V. JIMENEZ 3 My Commission Expires: 5 7 !5 ! 2ot
L Vly Appointment Expires March 15, 2014
State of 1
JSS- Date of Acknowledgement

County of




IR0 Kt Mo
FEE# 2012@02186

OFFICIAL RECORDS

OF MOHAVE COUN
CAROL MEIER T

IER,
COUNTY RECORDER

PRGE: 1 of 2
~ LOCATION NOTldE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM .
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe_ A J A - 12 BLM I B
lode mining claim has been located lsjt::,p : ’
oy_1LO0/MN ARKgoSH whose current mailing ‘
addressis_ {0923 VALLERQOSA -ST:
LAS VEGAS, NV 89191 .
The general course of this claim is_AMORTH - S ou 'fH and it is situatedin_M¢ HI?l/E~
County, Arizona. This dlaimis _[ I 2O feetin length and _6 0O feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately __2 0 feetina

Mg tH directionto the MVORTH endlineand [ 80 feetina SOUTH _ direction to the

5001[ H___endline. This ciaim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 28 Township 30

N __ Range 17 kz , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the fouowing quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) SE ‘/‘/ SE C ZY} ™
MNE Y% SEc 33, T 30 M, R I7 W =

Gila Sait River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with referenca to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

]
(if any) concarming its locality are as follows: /9 T 4 S G 5 TM T ‘:’_

MovumenT ¥ 1935

r .
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 6/ h ‘day of J/‘)h/uﬁﬂy ,20 12, i

LOCATOR (s) Qi;hn M:—&Z ~N ”3

r ~n

o)
hiy PN

Fa;m s MGET00 N
Revxs¢d Julyd005 ~J ~7
. a4
S
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mine.: & Mineral Resources and mﬁ'y be rRgroduced. E‘;’T
n
my



MINING CLAIM MAP
— 1 mile "—‘"‘_""
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20 W OF EAST
N ENDL\HE
Scale ; 1" = 2000 feet

1. The above map depicts the A—TA - [& mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

I
AR O N 12 L/ =
, Township 3 , Range , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, ~;
MO BANE  county, Arizona. f
2 The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 9\ X 9\ U) DQ D = ’\J J
) [y |
POSTS, H FEeT BlEH o
3 The bearings and dlstances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map. "
Form MCF100a
Revised July 2003
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced
Sy Iy
ST
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W R L f il AR T
FEE# 2@12030292

When Recorded, mail to:
OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY

CAROL MEIER,
COUNTY RECORDER

AJA Mining LLC

10923 Vallerosa Street
Las Vegas, NV 89141
06/11/2012 01:47 PM Fee: $10.
PRGE: 1 of 4
Order No:
Quit Claim Deed A6
For the consideration of Ten Dollars, and other valuable considerations, | or we
Tom Arkoosh
10923 Vallerosa Street
Las Vegas, NV 89141
does hereby convey to
AJA Mining LLC
10923 Vallerosa Street
Las Vegas, NV 89141
All right, title or interest in the following real property located in  Mohave County, Arizona ' s 52
Unpatented Lode Claim AJA  — 3 See Attachements: , N X
o e s
, )( Z = N=
MoHAVe G 7 - 24 /24o¥Sac TN LS
0 g s
|~ / v ; : 4 Ay
ZA SN KA C~13768 o 28
> 1
Dated: June 7" 2012 : a5
_/;7_~ /'] , / /,/ m
ZA AL W s L4

Tom Arkoosh

State of }\)@}o\clc\ } —
County of ("L ey 5. Date of Acknowledgement ) vl Kth |, 2 @i

Acknowledgement of
This instrument was acknowledged before me this date by the persons above-subscribed and if subscribed in a

representative capacity, then for the principal named and in the capacity indicated
e e
3 ) A
NOTAF\‘Y PUBLIC : / / W il
STATE OF NEVADA # 7777 Notary Public
County of Clark My Commission Expires: S/ s / T jof
VoJIIVENEZ

}Ss' Date of Acknowledgement

County of

[ WS PRSP PR PRpRPEURPRpI N




BRI A e
FEE# 2012004595

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
CAROL MEIER,

COUNTY RECORDER

©1/31/2012 10:11 AM Fee $10.

PAGE: 1 of 2
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM .
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIvVEN thatthe A J A = | 3 lam O
lode mining claim has been located g;ﬁip g
by Tom A RkoosH whose current mailing , ' =
@ addressis | 0923 VALLERoSH STREET s
LAs VEGas, M/ 3914l
The general course of this claimis_EAST ~ WEST and itis situéted in
County, Arizona. This claimis _ {3 0O feetin length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20 feetina

wesT directiontothe WesT endline and 1950 feetina EAST direction to the

East end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 2 ‘6 , Township 3_

[! ,Range | / | 7 \A/ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses partions

\ l
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) Ny / "/l. S Z q

SEC 2%, T3o0NM, RIZIW

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some naturat object or permanent monument and addmonal information '.?>

(if any) concermning its locality are as follows: 2550 Feet Nokth oF SE < El
CORNVER of 2%/21[33)33 =

‘7 Ionsy

e
,:"‘; :..., [

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this __3 | dayof _J AN UARY 20 IZ{[{} oz

LOCATOR (s) % Aehyral = :;,5%,
wd

P - 1 C’J
oy omu ML‘FIOO
=~ QK 55? fuly 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources asd ma@e reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale : 1" = 2000 feet A =y

1. The above map depicts the P\IA . \3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s) ‘;—_
| & 8 , Township 3 D \\) , Range__,_:Z_ __L}\[_ Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, ‘j
AVA DH’A\) E County, Arizona. __j,;

74 /1 ! /
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 9\ P a\ W0 0 D

PosT, H FeeT  HIGH

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim cormners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



i ’_iF:"I’-m{";l""u"H'M"h’ll'ﬂ'l




Receipt . . ) Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2598288

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2678237
Date of Transaction: 06/28/2012
| CUSTOMER: B

AJA MINING LLC
10923 VALLEROSA ST
LAS VEGAS,NV 89141-3927 US

Receipt

LINE UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM
MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC413510/$130.00

| TOTAL:| $130.00

1| 1.00 QCD (13) || -nfa- || 130.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:||130.00 [POSTMARKED:|[06/272012 |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:06/28/2012 |
| CHECK NO:||1056 |

NAME:||AJA MINING
10923 VALLEROSA ST
LAS VEGAS NV 89141-3927 US

[ REMARKS |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 6/28/2012



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/15/2019

00 0 O
Box Number= AZ15051

Claim Begin-End: AMC413769-AMC413769

4 Miscellaneous

ANAMREIANE . 2150511 avcarsros.Amcaraos:



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/15/2019

Box Number= AZ15051
000 0000 OO

Claim Begin-End: AMC413769-AMC413769

5 Annual Filings

ANARAANINININNN ~ azvsosr-s  Avcatsros-amcsraos



Run Date/Time: 8/21/2019

CBS Receipt: 4535057
Agency Tracking ID: 1566003797

Assessment Year:
Paid On: 8/17/2019

Claim Name
AJA-1
AJA-3
AJA-5
AJA-7
AJA-9
AJA-13
AJA-14
AJA-15
AJA-16
AJA-17
AJA-18
AJA-19
AJA-20
AJA-21
AJA-22
AJA-25
AJA-26
AJA-27
AJA-28
TUT-1
TUT-2
TUT-3
TUT-4
TUT-5

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

BLM Serial No

AMC413510
AMC413512
AMC413514
AMC413516
AMC413518
AMCA413769
AMC414246
AMC414247
AMC414248
AMC414249
AMC414552
AMC414553
AMC414554
AMCA414555
AMC414556
AMC414559
AMC414560
AMC414561
AMC414562
AMC415013
AMC415014
AMC415015
AMC415016
AMC415017

Lead File No
AMC413510

AMC413510
AMC413510
AMC413510
AMC413510
AMC413769
AMC414246
AMC414246
AMC414246
AMC414246
AMC414552
AMC414552
AMC414552
AMCA414552
AMC414552
AMC414552
AMCA414552
AMC414552
AMC414552
AMC415013
AMC415013
AMC415013
AMC415013
AMC415013

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Number of BLM Serial Nr:
Total Amount Paid: $14,685.00

Page 69 Of 184

Printed For Lead File # AMC413769

Amount Paid

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/21/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 70 Of 184
(by Date Paid)

TUT-6 AMC415018 AMC415013 $165.00
TUT-7 AMC415019 AMC415013 $165.00
TUT-8 AMC415020 AMC415013 $165.00
TUT 9 AMC415597 AMC415597 $165.00
TUT 10 AMC415598 AMC415597 $165.00
TUT 11 AMC415599 AMC415597 $165.00
TUT 12 AMC415600 AMC415597 $165.00
TUT 13 AMC415601 AMC415597 $165.00
TUT 14 AMC415602 AMC415597 $165.00
TUT 15 AMC415603 AMC415597 $165.00
TUT 16 AMC415604 AMC415597 $165.00
TUT-17 AMC416173 AMC416173 $165.00
TUT-18 AMC416174 AMC416173 $165.00
TUT-19 AMC416175 AMC416173 $165.00
TUT-20 AMC416176 AMC416173 $165.00
TUT-21 AMC416177 AMC416173 $165.00
TUT-22 AMC416178 AMC416173 $165.00
TUT-23 AMC416179 AMC416173 $165.00
TUT-24 AMC416180 AMC416173 $165.00
TUT-25 AMCA416181 AMC416173 $165.00
TUT-26 AMC416182 AMC416173 $165.00
TUT-27 AMC416183 AMC416173 $165.00
TUT-28 AMC416184 AMC416173 $165.00
TUT-29 AMC416646 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-30 AMC416647 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-31 AMC416648 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-32 AMC416649 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-33 AMC416650 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-34 AMC416651 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-35 AMC416652 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-36 AMC416653 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-37 AMC416654 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-38 AMC416655 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-39 AMC416656 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-40 AMC416657 AMC416646 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/21/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 71 Of 184
(by Date Paid)

TUT-41 AMC416658 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-42 AMC416659 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-43 AMC416660 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-44 AMC416661 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-45 AMC416662 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-46 AMC416663 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-47 AMC416664 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-48 AMC416665 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-49 AMC416666 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-50 AMC416667 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-51 AMC416668 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-52 AMC416669 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-53 AMC416670 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-54 AMC416671 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-55 AMC416672 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-56 AMC416673 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-57 AMC416674 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-58 AMC416675 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-59 AMC416676 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-60 AMC416677 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-61 AMC416678 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-62 AMC416679 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-63 AMC416680 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-64 AMC416681 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-65 AMC416682 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-66 AMC416683 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-67 AMC416684 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-68 AMC416685 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-69 AMC416686 AMC416646 $165.00
TUT-70 AMC416687 AMC416646 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 19 of 75

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4535057

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4655962
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2019

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

IITHOMAS J ARKOOSH
10923 VALLEROSA STREET >
LAS VEGAS,NY 89141 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

1100 \/INING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED -nfa- 14685.00
CASES: AMC413510/514685.00

TOTAL: $14,685.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 14685.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/16/2019

NAME: THOMAS J ARKOOSH
10923 VALLEROSA STREET
LAS VEGAS NV 89141 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX9416 AUTH CODE: 120259

NAME ON
CARD:

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

THOMAS J ARKOOSH

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/21/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR '
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 Page 21 Of 723

CBS Receipt: 4240221 Printed For Lead File # AMC413769
Agency Tracking ID: 1534792530

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/20/2018

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 90
Total Amount Paid: $13,950.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
AJA-1 AMC413510 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-3 AMC413512 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-5 AMC413514 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-7 AMC41'3516 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-9 AMC413518 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-13 — | AMC413769 AMC413769 $155.00
AJA-14 AMC414246 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-15 AMC414247 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-16 AMC414248 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-17 AMC414249 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-18 ~— | AMC414552 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-19 AMC414553 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-20 AMC414554 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-21 AMC414555 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-22 AMC414556 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-24 AMC414558 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-25 AMC414559 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-26 AMC414560 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-27 AMC414561 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-28 AMC414562 AMC414552 $155.00
TUT-1 AMC415013 AMC415013 $155.00
e
TUT-2 AMC415014 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-3 AMC415015 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-4 AMC415016 AMC415013 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 22 Of 723
(by Date Paid)

TUT-5 AMC415017 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-6 AMC415018 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-7 AMC415019 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-8 AMC415020 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT 9 AMC415597 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 10 AMC415598 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 11 AMC415599 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 12 AMC415600 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 13 AMC415601 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 14 AMC415602 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 15 AMC415603 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 16 AMC415604 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT-17 AMC416173 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-18 AMC416174 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-19 AMC416175 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-20 AMC416176 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-21 AMC416177 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-22 AMC416178 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-23 AMC416179 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-24 AMC416180 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-25 AMC416181 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-26 AMC416182 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-27 AMC416183 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-28 AMC416184 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-29 AMC416646 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-30 AMC416647 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-31 AMC416648 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-32 AMC416649 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-33 AMC416650 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-34 AMC416651 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-35 AMC416652 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-36 AMC416653 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-37 AMC416654 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-38 AMC416655 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-39 AMC416656 AMC416646 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 23 Of 723
(by Date Paid)

TUT-40 AMC416657 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-41 AMC416658 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-42 AMC416659 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-43 AMC416660 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-44 AMC416661 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-45 AMC416662 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-46 AMC416663 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-47 AMC416664 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-48 AMC416665 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-49 AMC416666 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-50 AMC416667 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-51 AMC416668 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-52 AMC416669 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-53 AMC416670 AMC416646 $155.00 ‘
TUT-54 AMC416671 AMC416646 $155.00 ‘
TUT-55 AMC416672 AMC416646 $155.00 !
TUT-56 AMC416673 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-57 AMC416674 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-58 AMC416675 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-59 AMC416676 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-60 AMC416677 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-61 AMC416678 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-62 AMC416679 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-63 AMC416680 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-64 AMC416681 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-65 AMC416682 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-66 AMC416683 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-67 AMC416684 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-68 AMC416685 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-69 AMC416686 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-70 AMC416687 AMC416646 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Pa

Receipt

4240221

ge Sof 101

Transaction #: 4355631
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2018

CUSTOMER:

THOMAS J ARKOOSH
10923 VALLEROSA STREET
LAS VEGAS,NV 89141 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC413510/$13950.00

1 1.00

-n/a -

13950.00

TOTAL:|| $13,950.00

l PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: [tems will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

L AMOUNT:{|13950.00

|POSTMARKED:|N/A

[ TYPE:|CREDIT CARD

| RECEIVED:|08/2

0/2018

NAME:|THOMAS J] ARKOOSH
10923 VALLEROSA STREET
LAS VEGAS NV 89141 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX9416

| AUTH CODE:{[151278 |

NAME ON

CARD: THOMAS J ARKOOSH

| SIGNATURE/|

| REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a

portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT

8/28/2018



Run Date: 09/05/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 02:33 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3966789 Printed For Lead File # AMC413769
Agency Tracking ID: 1504130186

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 90

Paid On: 08/30/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $13,950.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
AJA-1 AMC413510 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-3 AMC413512 AMC413510 $155.00 |
AJA-5 AMC413514 AMC413510 $155.00 |
AJA-7 AMC413516 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-9 AMC413518 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-13 AMC413769 AMC413769 $155.00
AJA-14 AMC414246 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-15 AMC414247 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-16 AMC414248 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-17 AMC414249 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-18 AMC414552 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-19 AMC414553 AMC414552 $155.00 |
AJA-20 AMC414554 AMC414552 $155.00 |
AJA-21 AMC414555 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-22 AMC414556 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-24 AMC414558 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-25 AMC414559 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-26 AMC414560 AMC414552 $155.00 | .
AJA-27 AMC414561 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-28 AMC414562 AMC414552 $155.00
TUT-1 AMC415013 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-2 AMC415014 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-3 AMC415015 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-4 AMC415016 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-5 AMC415017 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-6 AMC415018 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-7 AMC415019 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-8 AMC415020 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT9 AMC415597 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 10 AMC415598 AMC415597 $155.00 |
TUT 11 AMC415599 AMC415597 $155.00 |
TUT 12 AMC415600 AMC415597 $155.00 |
TUT 13 AMC415601 AMC415597 $155.00 |
TUT 14 AMC415602 AMC415597 $155.00 |
TUT 15 AMC415603 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 16 AMC415604 AMC415597 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 09/05/17

CBS Receipt: 3966789
Agency Tracking ID: 1504130186

Assessment Year:

2018

Paid On:  08/30/2017

Claim Name
TUT-17
TUT-18
TUT-19
TUT-20
TUT-21
TUT-22
TUT-23
TUT-24
TUT-25
TUT-26
TUT-27
TUT-28
TUT-29
' TUT-30
TUT-31
TUT-32
TUT-33
TUT-34
TUT-35
TUT-36
TUT-37
TUT-38
TUT-39
TUT-40
TUT-41
TUT-42
TUT-43
TUT-44
TUT-45
TUT-46
TUT-47
TUT-48
TUT-49
TUT-50
TUT-51
' TUT-52

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

BLM Serial No

AMC416173
AMC416174
AMC416175
AMC416176
AMC416177
AMC416178
AMC416179
AMC416180
AMC416181
AMC416182
AMC416183
AMC416184
AMC416646
AMC416647
AMC416648
AMC416649
AMC416650
AMC416651
AMC416652
AMC416653
AMC416654
AMC416655
AMC416656
AMC416657
AMC416658
AMC416659
AMC416660
AMC416661
AMC416662
AMC416663
AMC416664
AMC416665
AMC416666
AMC416667
AMC416668
AMC416669

|
|
|
|
Run Time:  02:33 PM ‘
|
\
\

Printed For Lead File # AMC413769

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 90

Total Amount Paid:
Lead File No

AMC416173
AMC416173
AMC416173
AMC416173
AMC416173
AMC416173
AMC416173
AMC416173
AMC416173
AMC416173
AMC416173
AMC416173
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646
AMC416646

$13,950.00

Amount Paid
$155.00
$155.00 |
$155.00 |
$155.00 |
$155.00 |
$155.00
$155.00 |
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00 |
$155.00
$155.00 |
$155.00 |
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00 |
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00 |
$155.00
$155.00 |
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00 |
$155.00 |
$155.00 |
$155.00 |
$155.00 |
$155.00 |
$155.00 |
$155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Run Date: 09/05/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 02:33 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3966789
Agency Tracking ID: 1504130186

Printed For Lead File # AMC413769
Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 90

Paid On: 08/30/2017 Total Amount Paid: $13,950.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
TUT-53 AMC416670 AMC416646 $155.00 |
TUT-54 AMC416671 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-55 AMC416672 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-56 AMC416673 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-57 AMC416674 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-58 AMC416675 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-59 AMC416676 AMC416646 $155.00 |
' TUT-60 AMC416677 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-61 AMC416678 AMC416646 $155.00
' TUT-62 AMC416679 AMC416646 $155.00 |
TUT-63 AMC416680 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-64 AMC416681 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-65 AMC416682 AMC416646 $155.00 |
TUT-66 AMC416683 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-67 AMC416684 AMC416646 $155.00 |
TUT-68 AMC416685 AMC416646 $155.00 |
TUT-69 AMC416686 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-70 AMC416687 AMC416646 $155.00 |

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
7 Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 95 of 101

Receipt

3966789

Transaction #: 4076673
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2017

l CUSTOMER:

THOMAS ] ARKOOSH
10923 VALLEROSA STREET
LAS VEGAS,NV 89141 US

LINE ||y DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC416660/$13950.00

1 1.00

-1n/a-

13950.00

TOTAL:

$13,950.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

E\IOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

L AMOUNT:|[13950.00

[[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

[ TYPE:||CREDIT CARD

| RECEIVED:][08/30/2017

|
|
|
|

NAME:|[THOMAS J ARKOOSH
10923 VALLEROSA STREET
LAS VEGAS NV 89141 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX9416

| AUTH CODE:145182 |

NAME ON

CARD.|THOMAS J ARKOOSH
| EXPIRES:[[09/2019 ]
[ SIGNATURE(] |
| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.



Run Date: 09/14/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 01:48 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3647439 Printed For Lead File # AMC413769
Agency Tracking ID: 1472588596

Assessment Year:

Paid On:  08/30/2016

Number of BLM Serial Nr:

Total Amount Paid: $13,950.00

90

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
AJA-1 AMC413510 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-3 AMC413512 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-5 AMC413514 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-7 AMC413516 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-9 AMC413518 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-13 AMC413769 AMC413769 $155.00
AJA-14 AMC414246 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-15 AMC414247 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-16 AMC414248 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-17 AMC414249 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-18 AMC414552 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-19 AMC414553 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-20 AMC414554 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-21 AMC414555 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-22 AMC414556 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-24 AMC414558 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-25 AMC414559 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-26 AMC414560 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-27 AMC414561 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-28 AMC414562 AMC414552 $155.00
TUT-1 AMC415013 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-2 AMC415014 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-3 AMC415015 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-4 AMC415016 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-5 AMC415017 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-6 AMC415018 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-7 AMC415019 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT-8 AMC415020 AMC415013 $155.00
TUT9 AMC415597 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 10 AMC415598 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 11 AMC415599 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 12 AMC415600 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 13 AMC415601 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 14 AMC415602 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 15 AMC415603 AMC415597 $155.00
TUT 16 AMC415604 AMC415597 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 09/14/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 01:48 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3647439 Printed For Lead File # AMC413769
Agency Tracking ID: 1472588596

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 90

Paid On: 08/30/2016 Total Amount Paid:  $13,950.00
Claim Name ‘ BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
TUT-17 AMC416173 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-18 AMC416174 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-19 AMC416175 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-20 AMC416176 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-21 AMC416177 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-22 AMC416178 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-23 AMC416179 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-24 AMC416180 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-25 AMC416181 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-26 AMC416182 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-27 AMC416183 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-28 AMC416184 AMC416173 $155.00
TUT-29 AMC416646 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-30 AMC416647 AMC416646 $155.00 |
TUT-31 AMC416648 AMC416646 $155.00 |
TUT-32 AMC416649 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-33 AMC416650 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-34 AMC416651 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-35 AMC416652 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-36 AMC416653 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-37 AMC416654 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-38 AMC416655 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-39 AMC416656 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-40 AMC416657 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-41 AMC416658 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-42 AMC416659 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-43 AMC416660 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-44 AMC416661 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-45 AMC416662 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-46 AMC416663 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-47 AMC416664 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-48 AMC416665 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-49 AMC416666 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-50 AMC416667 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-51 AMC416668 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-52 AMC416669 AMC416646 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 09/14/16 Run Time: 01:48 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3647439
Agency Tracking ID: 1472588596

Printed For Lead File # AMC413769

Assessment Year: Number of BLM Serial Nr: 90
Paid On:  08/30/2016 Total Amount Paid:  $13,950.00
Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
TUT-53 AMC416670 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-54 AMC416671 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-55 AMC416672 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-56 AMC416673 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-57 AMC416674 AMC416646 $155.00 |
TUT-58 AMC416675 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-59 AMC416676 AMC416646 $155.00 |
TUT-60 AMC416677 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-61 AMC416678 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-62 AMC416679 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-63 AMC416680 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-64 AMC416681 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-65 AMC416682 AMC416646 $155.00 |
TUT-66 AMC416683 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-67 AMC416684 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-68 AMC416685 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-69 AMC416686 AMC416646 $155.00
TUT-70 AMC416687 AMC416646 $155.00

1
|
i
!
\
|
|
|
\
|
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



LNVVWL L

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: (602) 417-9200

A BV S VA AV

Receipt

3647439

Transaction #: 3751426
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2016

CUSTOMER:

THOMAS J ARKOOSH
10923 VALLEROSA STREET
LAS VEGAS,NV 89141 US

QTY

DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

UNIT

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC416660/$13950.00

-n/a- |[[13950.00

TOTAL: $13,950.00]

PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1

AMOUNT:

13950.00

POSTMARKED:|IN/A

TYPE:

CREDIT CARD

RECEIVED:|{08/30/2016

NAME:

THOMAS J ARKOOSH
10923 VALLEROSA STREET
LAS VEGAS NV 89141 US

CARD NO:

XXXXXXXXXXXX9416

AUTH CODE:|1122060

NAME ON
CARD:

THOMAS J ARKOOSH

EXPIRES:

09/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT

9/6/2016



-

Run Date: 08/17/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 02:46 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
\ MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3363626 Printed For Lead File # AMC413769
Agency Tracking ID: 1439226867

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 33

Paid On: 08/10/2015 Total Amount Paid:  $5,115.00

Claim Name . BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
AJA-1 ' AMC413510 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-2 AMC413511 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-3 AMC413512 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-4 AMC413513 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-5 AMC413514 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-6 AMC413515 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-7 AMC413516 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-8 AMC413517 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-9 AMC413518 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-10 AMC413519 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-11 AMC413520 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-12 AMC413521 AMC413510 $155.00
AJA-13 AMC413769 AMC413769 $155.00
AJA-14 AMC414246 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-15 AMC414247 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-16 AMC414248 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-17 AMC414249 AMC414246 $155.00
AJA-18 AMC414552 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-19 AMC414553 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-20 AMC414554 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-21 AMC414555 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-22 AMC414556 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-23 AMC414557 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-24 AMC414558 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-25 AMC414559 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-26 AMC414560 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-27 AMC414561 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-28 AMC414562 AMC414552 ~ $155.00
AJA-29 AMC414563 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-30 AMC414564 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-31 AMC414565 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-32 AMC414566 AMC414552 $155.00
AJA-33 AMC414567 AMC414552 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 ot 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3363626

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3461661
Date of Transaction: 08/10/2015

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

THOMAS J ARKOOSH
10923 VALLEROSA STREET
LAS VEGAS,NV 89141 US

el QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PI{II}E[]‘E TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~wa- I15115.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED '
CASES: AMC414552/$5115.00

I TOTAL:| $5,115.00

1 1.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
|NOTE: [tems will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". J

1| AMOUNT:[|5115.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A
| TYPE:|[CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|[08/10/2015

NAME:||THOMAS J ARKOOSH
10923 VALLEROSA STREET
LAS VEGAS NV 89141 US

| CARD NO: IXXXXXXXXXXXX2466 AUTH CODE:||101483

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:|[12/2015 |
| SIGNATURE! |

THOMAS J ARKOOSH

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0Oap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder _search?screen_mode=UPDATE 8/17/2015



e 41350 Prc Aldcon
413769 Al 173
Ay ad, X6 bl
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT = E’;
Claimant Name: A J Q) MiNViveG LLC [ng = S:n
Address: {0923 alleroSa Sfreet S ;; _‘? jg
City: LAS VEGAS State: NV Zip: 894/ Date i .I-:E
N o) rmy
Telephone: _702 - 834- 8775 Stamp ~ U :'_‘.DS
E-mail address: ATAM N/ v & @ GmaiL.lom g _';_" “_’?
Signature: ﬁyﬁ. W oM
L Check here if this is a change of address.
COUNTY RECORDER
row vyl CLAIWSITE NAME DATA (lfasanable) Uk Vsl s
vl 149135500 ATH- | 2012002175 30M| 17w |28
2 IH)SS5f ATR~- 2 2012002 ]7¢ 0N [I17W 2%
3 |H13512] AJIA -3 2012002177 130M|j7w'| 2%
4 41353 ATAH-Y 2012002 |78 |30V |17u/]| 23
5 |HI13S)| ATA-S 2012002 179 [BOM|I17w/| 2%
6 |413515| ATAR-4 2012002 |30 |30V |[7w/]| 2%
7 |35 K| ATA-7 2012002 18)  |30/|17Ww)| 2%
8 413517 ATA-FX 2012 Q02182 |30V |1Ju |29
o |H135/)8 1. -ATA-F 2012 002 183 |3ox|i71/| 28
10 413519 ATAp-/0 2012 002 1854 (30 |]17w|2%
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: $3 x $155 x _/ 2,865
Check No: [COD  mit. @\, Gl
Bureau of Land Managemer@m INT = k2 i=m | Receipt No.: J/ D2 Z/ : S”
Arizona State Office et | For BLM Use Only
vWww.blm.gov/az/ B in 99 a0y qi‘

W 1% { f /¢ u |
:“j TAWIY [ [ [ W N | /ﬁ :,f
¥ b

i
iy
Ry

This form is available from the Arizona Departﬁent of Mines and Mineral Resources and

Form: MCF112

Revised July 2009

may be reproduced.




This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resourdées and may be reproduced. ‘

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT _
2z ¢

g a1 oms g o 2z ks

Check One. Stamp < — PpJ

Q  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > © fm

Maintenance Fee Payment o S

Q  Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims N U = A
O  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished :f__.g’._g_
UNE | \(Maer | CLAMISITENAME | pRRf EEEORPER ™we | mNG | sEC
Il | 413520 AT A- 11 | 2012002 |&S 308 | 7w | 23
412 14)1%521| AJH - 12 2012002 184 30N | 17W | 28
131913769 ;3 A -3 201004595 | 30N | 17w | 23
A 419296 | AT A~ 1Y |2012007383 | 30N | 17w | 28
5 |4]4297 | AT - ]S 2012 009 384 30N | 17w | 2%
16 (14243 | B TA - 14 2012009385 | 36N | 17w | 2%
)7 (4142497 A5 p — .17 2012009 3%6 30N | |7w| 2%
b 14ss21pTA— 18 2012013 857 |3on | 17w | 28
71414553 1A 3A - 19 2012013 858 | 30N | 17w]| 33
20 1414554\AJA - 20 20120)}3 €59 | 30N | 17w 33
L) |414655|A3A- 21 12012013 860 | 30N | 17 W] 33
12\4)yssL | ATJA- 22 2012013 861 | 30N | |71/ 33
231414557\ RTp - 23 2012013 %862 | 30N | |7w| 33
124 1419558 BIH - 24 12012013 863 | 30V | I7w | 33
251419659\ ATH - 25 12012013869 | 30N | |7w] 33
2[ |4195¢0 | 3P - 24 12012013865 |30V ||7w|33
27 (4146¢1 |A3p -~ 27 [20/2013 844 |30V | )7w|33
28 \414s62 | ATH-28  120120)3 867 | 30N | |7w| 33
1294118563 | AP~ 29 (2012013 868 | 3oV | 17w 33
e et




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT 0]
= -
) = X
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM '—:2 § T\)J o
additional mining claims: Date 5 .. %6F
Check One. Stamp > © &M
U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work 2 g A5
A& Maintenance Fee Payment ~N oP
L Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims Z ~» 3
(J Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished > 5 fi
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
N | NUMBER | CLAIMISITENAME | Sor ) e ) LSEG

30 |H14564| ATA-30 2012013 849 30M |17 | 3%
31 14145¢5| ATnp -3 2012013 %70 | 304 | 17w | 34
32 |414564] AIA-32 201201387 30NV | 7w 33
L33 |4i145¢7 ATA-33 2012 0i3%72 307 | 17w | 29
B 141177] Tur - 2| 201202729¢ |29/ | 17w | %
351|41¢178 | TUT- 22 2012027297 |29 | i7w| ¥
501416179| Tur - 23 201202729 | 29V | 171 4

371416 1%0| Tut - 24 2012027299 |29V | | 7w/ ]| #
3IHICI1S8I | Tur- 25 2012 027300 | 30NV | ISw | 33
391416i%2| Tut - 2¢ 201202730 |304 | /S| 33
40416 i83| TLuT - 27 2012027302 |30V | |2w | 33
D) |Hi6jsy| Tur - 28 2012 027303 |30V | 18| 33
H2 1416696 TiaT- 29 2012035 0% (297 | 17w/ | 9
731491£6472] Tt =30 2012035097 | 294 | |7w| 9
Y4 1HI6 648 TAT - 3 2012035098 [ 29V | |7w/| 17

75141669 TUT-32 20i2035 099 | 29V 17w /¢
961414 €50 TuT- 33 2012035 joo | 29v]| 17w | i7
97141665]| Tur- 3¢ 2012035 101 | 297| 17w 1€
781416652 Tur-35  |2002035 102 [ 297] 17| |7

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




&

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT ‘
v o 2

| z =

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM r:rzw = »
additional mining claims: Date = < N3
Check One. Stamp < = a8
U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work = i
B Maintenance Fee Payment = U ;f;g

(1 Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims Q

U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished § e (;;

A
| une | NS o | CLAIMISITE NAME gg#’p‘:‘gasggaz)x'* TWP | RNG | SEC
“HU|M16653] TuUr-36  |2012035/02 [290 | 172w IL
50(416¢54| Tut -37 2012 035104 (29N | i7w] |7
S| |H16655| Tur-38 2012035 o35 |29V | 70| |€
52 141665¢| TUT -39 2012035 /06 |29 | |7w/| 7
53 |4166s7| Turt- 40 20i2035 /o7 |29nM | 7wl 1L
S5YIH16658 | Tur-4| 20(2 035 108 2V | 7w | 17
551416659 Tur-4%2 12012035 /09 | 297 |i7w| I¢
SCldlges60! TUT-493 2012035110 |29V 17w/ | 17
571416661 TUT-%4 2012035111 | 29| i7w ]| I
58 (41L662] TuT-4$ 2012 035 112 [ 29/ ] 17w/] |7
5714i6663] Tur-4¢ 2012035113 | 29v| 171/ I(
COHIC664| TuT-47 2012035 (14 |29n]17u] 16
61 |4166es| TuUT-43 2012035 1)5 | 29N |7 W] 14
6Z | H1ecec! Tur-41 2012035 11g | 29M|17W/ ] 1€
03 |416667] TuT- 50 2012 035 |17 | 29M| 7] 16
691416665 Tur-5/ 202035 118 | 29wn:] 1720/ 1€
651416669 TuT-52 |2012035 119 | 297 7] 1€
66 |Hl{er0| TuT- 53 2002035120 | 29M| 17| 1€
671416671 Tut-s54 2012035121 |[29m | i7w/| I{
' Form MCF114
Revised June 2005




This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

. ST
SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT x = =z
r?—, Ze T
' . . - z & MR
glldag;ﬁ%en gls;?nmtgh c:tlra;? rT1:<;I:|owmg forms for listing g}gg : = 3‘%
Check One. Stamp = -U M
U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work ™~ E{%@
- Maintenance Fee Payment g W -
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims > &= Q
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished
N NS o | CLAIM/SITE NAME | gg?ﬁgasgf;‘gg?m WP | RNG | sEC
£3 1415672 TUT~55 201035722 291170/ 17
691414673| Tur- 54 |2012035/23 297 [ 17w/ 17
70416674 TUtT -57 |2012 035124 29V 1 17w | 17
71149166751 Tur— 58 |2012 035125 29N 172w 17
7241667¢ TuT- 59 |20i203%512¢ QIN V70| 17
7319166771 Tul-60 (2012035127 |297v | 17w | |7
749|416 678 TUr- 61 2012035 128 29V | | 7w | 17
751416679 TUT-62 |2012035129 29V [ 17w |7
76 |41(¢80|  Tur- 63 |2012035130 | 297 | 17w/ /7
771 H1{¢g | TUT 64 | 2012035 13) 29V 17W | |7
/8|H16682] TuT— 65 | 2012035732 | 294 1720 7
Z9|416683] Tl -6¢ | 2012035/33 | 294| 17w/ 17
B0HICCSY| TuT-C7 | 201203573% |29x | 17w ]| 17
8l (416685 | TUT-68 | 202035735 |290 | 17w/ ]| 17
82 |4icL86] TuuT- 69 2012035136 | 29V V7w | |7
8341687 Tt =70 2012035 )37 | 29V 17w | 7
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3105498

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3197146
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2014

=N INTO ~ORA
: 14 LU
i CUSTOMER:

AJA MINING LLC
10923 VALLEROSA ST
LAS VEGAS,NV 89141-3927 US

LINE UNIT
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || porop || TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |[MAINT FEE
1 | 1.00|[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (83) -n/a- ||12865.00
RECEIVED 2015 “""
CASES: AMC413510/$12865.00

TOTAL:|| $12,865.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |

1| AMOUNT:||12865.00 IPOSTMARKED:[[08/15/2014 |
| TYPE:|[CHECK || RECEIVED:|08/18/2014 |

|

| CHECK NO:J[1090

NAME:||AJA MINING LLC
10923 VALLEROSA ST
LAS VEGAS NV 89141-3927 US

L REMARKS |
i |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

parc 4123500 — 52|
4\2 64
Alg246 - 249
4y S52 ~ 567

Alel17 — (g4
Ho bt~ 3]

8/19/14



CBS Export Results Report

Message:

_83ROWS RETRIEVED

Page 1 of I

™ Include Resoived Records
Record Status

¢ Error Records (E/M/T)

€ Accepted Records (A/W)

€ "On Hold" Records (H)

@& All Records (for s/n or receipt nr)
€ Exported, No Results From CBS
 New (not yet exported)

Printable Format (legal/landscape)

CBS Export Results Report

Search Criteria

Enter export Date (mm/dd/yyyy) IA'—LI:———_'
Serial Number match (optional)} r—_—_—
Receipt Nr (optional) W

Export Nr (exclusive) r._._._

LR2000 User (defaults to login) fL

Responsible Area (Errors Only)

c Programmer ®.X)

User Guide

Besendﬂg. xport NjA/D{ Serial Nr_[MuliCode$ Amount] Remarks [Receipt NrLR2000 User}Msg{Resolved? tatliA realCBS Msg IEtaszléreaM__sgﬂCBS 392 IDR92 $ AmfAction Update DateResendiResend OriglExport Datd
i|r 660308 A [AMC4135 782 [155.00  R015:5155B105498 [PAULINEB I [ A ACCPT 0082385 [12865.00 %22/20149:25 %2/2014
2j 4660305 A 413511 782 155.00  [2015:8155B105498 [PAULINEB |1 |7 A ACCPT 2082385  [12865.00 [8/22/2014 9:25 81222014
3] 4660310 A C41351 782 [155.00  P015;51558105498 PAULINEB |1 | A ACCPT 2082385  [12865.00 18/22/2014 9:25 [8/22/2014
4| 4660311 A JAMC41351 782 [155.00 |015;51553105498 JPAULINEB |1 | A MCCPT 082385  |12865.00 [8/22/2014 9:25 [8/2212014
5| 4660312 |A [AMC41351 782 [155.00  015;5155B105498 JPAULINEB I [ A ACCPT P082385  [12865.00 [8/22/2014 9:25 l8/22/2014
6l 660313 |A 41351 782 [155.00 |015;51553105498 PAULINEB |1 |~ A ACCPT 2082385  }12865.00 [8/22/2014 9:25 [8/22/2014
7\ 660314 |JA IAMC41351 782 [155.00  P015;51553105498 PAULINEB |1 | A MCCPT 2082385 [12865.00 18/22/2014 9:25 [8/22/2014
8| 4660315 1A JAMC41351 782 [155.00  015;51553105498 PAULINEB |1 | A ACCPT P082385  112865.00 [8/22/2014 9:25 jsr2212014
ol 4660316 JA 82 [155.00  P015:51553105498 [PAULINEB |1 | A ACCPT 082385  [12865.00 18/22/2014 9:25 [8/22/2014
16 4660317 A 782 [155.00 |015;31553105498 PAULINEB |1 | A ACCPT 082385  [12865.00 [8/22/2014 9:25 [812212014
1 4660318 A 782 [155.00 015;31553105498 |PAULINEB |1 |~ A ACCPT P082385  [12865.00 [8/22/2014 9:25 8212014
12~ 660319 [a 782 [155.00 015;51553105498 PAULINEB |1 [ A ACCPT 0082385  [12865.00 18/22/2014 9:25 812212014
1 1y 4660323 A 782 [155.00  P015;515503105498 [PAULINEB |1 [ A ACCPT 082385  [12865.00 |8/22/20149:26 1812212014
144~ 4660324 |4 782 [155.00  [2015;515553105498 {PAULINEB |1 [ A ACCPT P082385  [12865.00 [8/22/2014 9:27 k2212014
18- 4660325 |A 782 [155.00 P015;515553105498 [PAl Bll I A ACCPT 2082385 [12865.00 [8/22/2014 9:27 przos|
161~ 660326 |A 782 [155.00 [2015;$1553105498 |PAULINEB |1 [ A ACCPT 2082385  [12865.00 [8/22/2014 9:27 [8122/2014
1= 4660327 A 782 }155.00 |R015;51555105498 |PAULINEB |1 |~ A ACCPT 082385  }12865.00 [8/22/2014 9:27 [812212014
18 4660328 A 782 J155.00 [015;515553105498 [PAULINEB |1 |~ A ACCPT P082385  [12865.00 [8/22/2014 9:27 I8/22/2014
19 4660329 A 782 155.00 P015;$1553105498 |PAULINEB |1 |~ A ACCPT 082385 [12865.00 [8/22/2014 9:27 82212014
20 4660330 A 782 [155.00 P015;$1553105498 [PAULINEB |1 [~ A ACCPT 0082385  |12865.00 [8/22/20149:27 812212014
http://ilmnirmOap151:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/cbs_exp_report?@webid=8d18c41abGym-1408977974-869-37335- 8/25/2014
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: AT A M/ Viyg tec

Address: /0923 VALLERoSH STREET BIM ; |

City: LAS VEGAS State: AV Zip:_89191 Date :

Telephone: _ 202~ 834- 8775 Stamp 22

E-mail address: ATRMining & gmait. com 3

Signature:

& Check here if this is a change of address.

| UNE e CLAIM/SITE NAME 82%'\\'5;’835,%8,':)05'* TWP | RNG | SEC
1. |4150/3 TUt- | 20)20175/7 1/ | 17w i
2 Hisoi4 | TWt-2 2012017518 297 [172w | 4
3 |H4/5015 ] TUt-3 20)2 0175 19 29M 17w | H
s 4150/ ] Tui-4 20120175 20 9N 17w| Y
5 bYyspol7 | TUT- § 20120175 21 290 17w Y
6 415018 | TUt-6 2012017522 |29M1 17wl 4
7 |415019 ] Tur-7/ 2012017523 VINI 7w Y
s |415020]| Tur-2% 20j2017524  [2awv|17w| Y
o |H/55971 Tut-9 2012020 876 |29V 17w |4
10 (915599 TUT-10 2012020 877 9V |[17w |4

i 2

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management '
Arizona State Office
www.bim.gov/az/

x $140 =3/ f[# U

T—

No. of Claims: /
Check No: } D7) )a | Init,-f%l

1’4

Receipt No.:
For BLM Use Only

A2

1

Form: MCF112

Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

ZNTERED INTO COMPUTER

AUG 08 2013 ﬁ




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM

additional mining claims: Date
Check One. ' S;mp

O  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work
B Maintenance Fee Payment
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims

0 Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

UNE |\ ieer CLAIMISITE NAME | SO0 Y KECHRDER WP RNGi:f’ 1 séc
W 45599 Tut- 11 2012020878 29N | 7 W L/
12 1415600] Tut-12 2012020871 29M 17w | 4
13 1415¢0)| TUT - 13 20120208%0  |29NM [17w | 9
1 |415602| TuT = 14 20)20209 %I 29N [ [7W | 9
IS |H15€603 | TUT- 15 2012020882 29N I17ZW | 9
16 1415604 | Tur- 1§ 20]20208 €3 |29~ | i7w ] 9
117 Y6173 TuT - 17 2012027292 |29M 17w [ 4
18 (416 174 | TUT- 1% 2012027293 | 29§ | 17w | 4
171416175 Tut - (9 2012027294 |29V | 17w |H
200|416 176] TUT - 20 2012027295 |29M | 17w | 4
200416 177] TUT - 2\ 201202729¢ | 297 | 17w ] 4
22{414178|TLT - 22 2012027297 |29/ 17w |4
231414179 TuT =23 201202729% |29V 17w | 4
1291416180 Tut - 24 20i2027299 [29M|17w | 4
25 416191 | TuT- 25 2012027300 |30N | 17w |33
20416182 TuT- 24 2012027 301 |3on | |7w |33
271416182 | Tn1- 27 2012027302 30N | J7w |33
2814906184 Tuut - 29 2012017 303 30N [ 17w |33
29414646 | TUT - 29 201203509¢ 297 | 7w | 1
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005



This form is available from the Arizena Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

| SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM

additional mining claims: Date

Check One. Stamp

QO Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work >

© ® Maintenance Fee Payment

O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims

- Q@ Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished
e[ e | camsmenave [ SOUTYRECOROER | e | e | sgc |
304647 TUT-30 2012035097 29N | I7w | 9
3V 14/664% TUT-3) 201203509% 29V [ 7w | |7
221416649 | TuT- 32 2012035099 |29~ 17w | 14
331416650] TUT- 33 2012035/00 |27 | |7w |17
3YNHI6651| TuT - 34 2012 035 /0| 297 [ 7w | 1(
35(416652] TUT- 35 20j2035 /o2 |29m | I7w |17
3C|H[6653 | TuT— 36 2012035 /03 29N | 17w | 1(
371416654 | TLuT- 37 2012035/04 (297 [ 17w |17
351416655 TuT- 3% 2012035105 |29V | 17w | 1L
371416656 | TuT- 39 2012035106 |29N | 17w | 17
HO0149/¢ 6571 TuT =40 2012035 /07 |29M | |7w | IC
411416658 | TUT-41 20/2035/08 |29V | 17w | i7
21416659 TuT- 42 2012035 /09 297 [ 17w | 1§
431416 660 | TUT =43 2012035 110 298 | 7w | |7
9914166¢) | TuT - 94 2012035 111 29M | 7w 1€
451916662 TuT =495 2012035 112 29N | 17w ]| 17
Y 14916663 | TuT-4¢ 2012035113 |29v | 17w ]| ]{
71416664 | TUT =47 2012035 /14 |29¥ | 17w | /¢
T H16ELS | TUT - 4§ 2002035 /1S |29~ |I17w | 14

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005




This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

' SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM

additional mining claims: Date

Check One. Stamp

0 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work

E Maintenance Fee Payment

Q  Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims

O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Fumlshed

e | e | coamsmenane | SONTRECORDER | e | e | sge |
H9\4icgec | Tur =99 2012035 //( 29/ | 17w 16
501916667 Tur =50 201203517 29/ {17 | /6
51416668 | TUT - 5/ 2012035118 |29/ | 7w | 1§
52416669 | TUT - 52 2012035117 29/ | I7w | 1€
531416670 TUT - 53 2012035120 |29~ ) |7w]| 1€
SHIHIC671| Tutr - 54 2012035121 [ 29N |i2w] 14
55416672 Tuy -85 2012035/22 |29V | 17w ] 17
5¢14916673] TUT - 5¢ 2012035/23 |29V | 7w 17
5714166724 Tu1-57 2012035729 (297 | 17w | 17
591416675 Tur- 58 2012035 /25 |29V 17w] |7
59 41667¢ | TuT- 59 2012035 126 | 29M8 | 17W ] 17
60 |H16677]| TUT - €0 2012035 /27 | 297 | 17w | 17
6l (416678 Tu1- 61 2012035/2% 297/ [ 17w | 17
611416679 TurT — €62 2012035129 2NV V17w 17
6314166%0) Tut -¢3 2012035 130 | 297 17w | |7
69 |416¢31 | TuT- 69 2012035 /3] |29V | 17W ] 17
65141¢¢82| TuT- €5 202035132 | 29n | l7wl| i17
CE 1416633 Tur- €4 2012035 /33 | 29| JJw | 17
67416684 TuT-67 2012035 /39 | 29m | 12w | 17

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM o
additional mining claims: : Date Lo
Check One. , Stamp

O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work
‘4 Maintenance Fee Payment

J Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims

O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished

LN NG | CLAIMISITE NAME g%m;‘;ggg;m we | rne | sec
6% 1416635 Tut- 6% 20012035 /35 |29/ || 7w | 17
69 1416636 | TUT- 69 2012035 /3£ 29 | 17w | 17
720 (416687 TuT- 70 2.0j2035 /37 29/ | 17wl 17
171 q135/0| AgH -1 | 2012002175 | 3ov | I7w/ | 28
7219135 Agp-2 . | 20120021726 |30V | 17w ]| 2%
7314135/2f AIp-3 2012002 )77 | 30N} |I7W] 2%
7914135131 AInp-4 2012002178 | Bov | 17w/ | 28
751413508l ATIA-5 2012002179 | 30V | 17w | 28
7614135185 ATA-C 2012002 150 | 30N | |7w]| 28
771413516 A3A-7 20/2002 1% 30N | 7w ]| 28
J3\H135170 AT A-B 2012002 182 | 3oNM | 7w 2%
771413518 AIA-T 20)20021%3 | 30M| 17w| 23
90| 41351 ATA-/0 2012002184 | 3ov| 17w 23
S| 435200 ATA-I] 2012002185 | 30N []7wW | 28
1921413521 pIp-12 | 2012002 8¢ | 30M| 7w | 23
934137691 A3 A -13 2012009 595 | 3ov | 17w | 28
S5 1424¢ AT A - 14 2012009 393 |30V | 17w | 28
85419247 B3R - IS 2012009 389 | 30/ | 17w | 23
B 119295 AIB - K 2012009 385 | 3¢M | 17w | 29
Form MCF114

Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM
additional mining claims: Date
Check One. Stamp

QO Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work

2B Maintenance Fee Payment

Q)  Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims

0 Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished

COUNTY RECORDER

AMC =
IE\IJICQ)E NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (if available) TWP RNG:’{‘ SEC

87 |uma99| AsA-17 | 2012009386 | 30w |17 | 28
%% 414552 AT p-/% 201203 857 |30/ | J7W | 2%
8914194553 ATp-/7 2012013 858 | 3ov | 7w | 73
920 |4ss4| paIp-20 2012013 $59 |30m | 17w |33
9 |41y 555 AIA-21 2012013 %60 |3ov |Izw | 33
92 |41y55¢] AIP-22 |201201%3 861 | 200 | 17w/ | 33
931414557 AIAH-23 | 2012013 862 | 3on | |7w | 33
99 (414558 A TH-24 2012013 $63 | 30N | I7w| 33
95414559 AIP-25 | 2012013864 |3 | 17w | 33
Y |H14s60| AT H-26 2002013 %65 | 3oN | 7w |33
97\ 41561 ATA-27 |20120/3 866 | 3om| 17w | 33
1% 149195621 ATA-2% 20i2013 867 | 3aM | 17w | 33
99 |Hius¢3| Aap-29 | 2012013 8¢5 | 30/ | 17w 33
100 |HI1y564| AT A-30 2012013 869 | 3oV | 7w | 3Y
101 14145651 PAIA-3) 20)2013 870 | 3omv| 17w | 39
10214)y566| A IHB-32 2012013 %7 |30V | |7w] 33
031414567 BT A-33 2012013 372 |20V | 17w | 28

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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i{ebeipt *

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
‘Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

No: 2842663

Transaction #: 2928290
Date of Transaction: 07/30/2013

=

CUSTOMER:

AJAMINING LLC
10923 VALLEROSA ST
LAS VEGASNV 89141-3927 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT
REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1 |I1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

CASES: AMC415013/$14420.00

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH [MAINT FEE
NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (103) -n/a-

RECEIVED 2014

14420.00

————————

e ————— S —

TOTAL:| $14,420.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

|

L

AMOUNT?][14420.00

POSTMARKED:[[07/26/2013 |

=

TYPE:||CHECK

“||__RECEIVED:07/29/2013 |

I

CHECK NO|[1074

|

NAME;:{|{AJA MINING LLC
10923 VALLEROSA ST
LAS VEGAS NV 89141-3927 US

REMARKS

l

_

of the official electronic record contained therein.

httn/lohe him onvieoihin/chsn/zorder

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

7/30/13




A H13510 froc LS 213
413704 S5
diy 246 Al 1773
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT -
) =
Claimant Name: _ A J A Mgh:hq Lec :cg ":* \E
Address: /0923 Valleyosa Streer o 2 e 1(23'
City: Lag Vegas  State: MV Zip:_8914) Date % et 48
Telephone: _ 202 ~ 839~ 5775 Stamp _; i Iﬁ
E-mail address; BIAM.n ing & GmaiL.Com ;3 = 2
Signature: l MM o 3-’ %
O Checkhere|fth|S|sachangeofaddress o
o o CLAIM/SITE NAME 8%’:‘5;23;&3";05'* WP | RNG | SEC
: 113510 | ATAH - | 2012002 |75 30N| 7| 28
2 413511 | AL -2 2012002174 30NM| 17w |29
3 H13512 | pIp-3 2012 002 177 0N | |7W | 28
s |H135)3| ATp-4 2012 002 )78 30N | /7w | 28
s 413514 |ATp-5 2012002 179 30N 17w | 28
s |4/35/5|n3m- % 2012002 )80 oM |)17w | 28
71413516 (Bh3n-7 2012002 | 8| 30M||TW | 28
s |413517 | B43p-§ 2012002182 0N/ 7w |28
b H135/8 |1A3p-9 2012002 183 30V |17w]| 28
o 413519 |R3IP -1 2012002184 3OM||7uw/| 28
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No.of Claims: /03  x$140= |44 20, go
Check No: ’(, )0 it (l\‘—é‘-l

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
Www .blm.gov/az/

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

Receipt No.: Xz 5}5 73

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

8215wy

may be reproduced.




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT 2 % 'i
R
Check One. Stamp T i o
Q  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work = » 13
. Maintenance Fee Payment 5os
1 Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims i =
U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished 27 s
Line e | CLAIMISITE NAME gggﬁ‘grasggaz)["z'* TWP | RNG | SEC
|l | 41352 AT A~ || 2012002 185 30N | (7w | 28
121413521, A3 H - 12 2012002 1%£ 30N | 17W | 28
131437269 45 P ~13 | 200004595 | 30M | 17w | 23
|4 L//t/z%/ AJA- 19 2012009383 3N | |7w | 28
5414297 |ATp - S 2012 009384 30N | 17w | 2%
16 1419248 | BT H - 14 2012009385 | 30N | 17w ] 2%
17 1414249 ,85p — 17 120120093%6 | 30N | |7w| 2%
[ |414552|p3H— 18 2012013 857 |3on | 17w 2%
19 1414553/1h 38 - 19 2012013 858 | 30N | 17w 33
20 414654|ATA - 20 12012013 59 | 30¥ | 17w 33
2| 414655\ A 3Tp - 21 2012 013 860 | 30N | |7 W/ 33
22|yi45s5.| BTp - 22 | 2012013 861 | 30N | |7/ 33
23414557 ATPp -23 2012013 862 | 30N | |7w]| 33
29 414558 FTp - 24 12012013 863 | 3oM | 17W ] 33
25414659 A TH - 25 |2012013%69 |30N| 7w 33
2L |4145¢0 | TP - 24 2012013865 | 3oV |17w|33
27|4145¢1 |[ATA - 27 12012013866 | 30X | 17w]| 33
29 1414542 | ATH -2 8 2012013 867 | 30N | 17w 33
291414863\ ATPL-29 202013 868 | BoN | |7w| 33

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT . - 2|
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM ;{’1 ; « )
additional mining claims: Dite G
i e of Performance of Annual Work =D o E
Maintenance Fee Payment =0 %E‘:
St oo Furnished ;;_fg
UiNe e CLAIM/SITE NAME gg#};lgasigglz)om TWP | RNG | SEC
20 |H19564| ATAH - 30 20120138€9 30N | 7w | 34
311419565 A 3p - 3 2012013 870 30V | ]7W | 34
3214195¢c1 A TH —32 20120138 7| 30N | | 7w | 33
331419567,p3B -33  |20)2013872 30N | 17w | 28
39 1415013 | TuT - | 20120175)7 |29V | 17w | Y
35 415014 | TUT - 2 20120)75 13 29N | 17w | 4
36 415018 | TuT - 3 201201)75)9 29N | 17w | 4
321415016 | TUT - Y 2012017520 |2 | 7w | Y4
3% 1415017 | TUT~ & 20120175 2| 29V | 17w/ | H
31415018 | Tur -¢ 2012017522 |29V | 17w/] Y
10 14/5019 | T LT - 7 2012017 523 |29V | 17w/ | Y
11415020 TuT- 8 2012017529 |29V | Qw]| Y
42415597\ TUT - 9 2012020 874 | 29V | 17W/| Y
43 1415598 | TuT- 10 2002020877 | 29V 17w | 4
9415519 TuT - ) 2012020 878 | 29N | |7W/] Y
751415600 | Tu1 - 12 2012020379 | 29V | 7Ww/| Y
(14915601 TUT - |3 2012020 390 2V 170/ 9
971415602| TUT - 1Y 2012020 §%| 29N | 17w 9
18 415¢03| Tut - )5 2012020882 |29y | | 7w/| 9

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

Form MICF114
Revised June 2003

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

2 2 X
< . prd
May be used with the folloWing forms for Iistin’g ‘:{3- & ,;rj%
additional mining claims: g&r :,:: "“C*; wa
Check One. : Stamp 7> 45
Q  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work 2P do
A Maintenance Fee Payment = s
(] Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims e = &
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished -z I
LN owMe o | CLAIM/SITE NAME g%’,{:‘g;’asfigazf[i" WP | RNG | SEC
49 415604 TUT - /4 2012020883 29 | 1w | 9
50414173 | TuT- 17 2012027292 29V | 17W | 4
S| |4161724 | TuT- 18 2012027293 29/ | 17w | 4
52416175 | TUT- 19 20120272 94 291 17w | 4
531414126 | Tu1 - 20 2012027295 29V | 17w | Y
541416172 TuT - 2] 20]20272 9% 2901 17 W] 4
551416178 | TuT-22 2012027297 |2V 17w/ 4
SC141¢6179|Tus —23 2002027298 |29V [17W | 4
5714161%0 | TuUT -~ 24 2012027299 _|2% (7w | 4
5851916181 | TuT - 25 2012027300 | 30N | 18/ | 33
571416182\ TUT- 26 201202730/ 30V | [fw | 33
60 (416183 | TuuT-27 20120273072 30N | 19W | 33
6l 416184 L TuT- 28 2012027303 | 30N | Jsw/ | 33
§2\41¢e4 | Tt - 29 201203509% | 297 | 17w | 9
(31416647 TUT- 30 2012035097 | 29n 17w | 9
69 (416643 | T uT — 31 2012035098 29V 17w/ | 17
65 |416649 | TuT- 32 2012935 099 29V 17 | 16
(141656 TuT- 33 2012035 /00 29 | 17w | |7
(71416cS1| Tt - 34 2012035 /0] LIV I7W/)| /6
' Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
:Z 3
Check One. Stamp s A
L e > Az
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims =P pe
d Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished ‘:’ ~:
LINE - CLAIM/SITE NAME g%’:‘gasggaz?m WP | RNG | SEC
6 1Y1ces2| TuT- 35 20]2. 035/62 ZIN | 17| 17
69141¢¢53| TuT - 3¢ 2012035/03 | 297 | 17w | 1g
701416659 Tur - 37 2012035 /09 2IMN | 7w ] 17
711916655 |TUT - 38 2012635 /oS | 29V | I7w/| J¢
721916656 [ TLuT- 39 2012035 /04 29N [ (7w | 17
73 14)16cs52 | TUuT —4H0 2012 035 /07 290 | 17w 16
791916658 | TuT - 4| 2012035108 29V | 7w | 17
791416659 | TUT - 42 20)2035/09 29N 7w | 16
76 149166¢0 | TuT- Y3 2012035 //0 29N | 17w | 17
/71416661 | TuT - 44 2012035 111 29| 17w 16
/81416662 | Tur- 45 20)2 035 |12 29N 17w | |17
2714914683 | Tt~ Y94 2012035 )13 29M| |70 | 14
B0[4166CY | TuT - 47 2012 035 )14 29/ 17wl |6
1416665 | TuT- Y9 20/2 035 11S 29/ 17w 4
021416666 | TUT- 49 20)2 035 ) )4 29V | 17w | 1€
B3 |416t67 | TuT- 50 2012035 117 29V 17w | 16
89 1416¢c8 | TUT- 5 2002 035 11 29V | 7w | I¢
BS (916467 | TiuT- 52 2012 635 119 29V | J7w/| |6
8¢ 191¢c70| TuT - 53 | 2012 035120 | 294 17w | I

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER ~ , Form Mcr1us

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

Z =
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM = 8 on
e Fon poyoman o CREAE
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims e @
L Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materiais Furnished i
LN woMe | CLAIMISITE NAME gggfgasiga’:?“ Twp | RNG | sEC
37 4667/ | TUT - 59 2012035121 29N | 17w 16
88 1491ce72| TuT- 55 12012035122 29V | 17w | 17
89 416673 | TUT- &6 . |20)2035 123 29V | 17w/ 17
90 \414679 | TUT - 8§ 7 2012 635 )24 29V 1 17w/ 17
9) \yig67s | TuT- S8 2012035 )25 | 29| 17w/ ] 17
2 |4)16¢76 | TUT =59 2002 035 /2 |29V | 17w | 17
13 |41¢6772 | TuT- €0 2012 035 127 29V | 12w | 17
99 1416678 | TUT- 61 2012035 /28 29N j7w | 17
151414679 | TuT- 62 2012035 /29 29V | 17w |17
7 |41¢6%0] TuT-~ 63 20120%5 130 29/ (17w | 17
17141¢¢81| TUT - €4 2012035 /3] | 29N/ | 17w/ |17
9% 14i¢e82| TUT- 5 2012035 /32 290 17w [ 17
97 1416683 TLUT- €6 2012 035 /33 29N | |Iw | |7
100416634 | TUT - €7 20)2 035 |39 19N 17w | 17
lof |416¢85| TUT =68 2012035 )35 | 29N jow | 17
L102|414¢%¢ | TuT - €9 2012 035 /34 29V 1 172w | 17
J03|4166%7| TUT - /0 2002035137 |2V | 17w ]| I/

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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Reteipt Page 1 of 1
y oo

United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2635573
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction # 2716152 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

Date of Transaction: 08/21/2012

CUSTOMER: |

AJA MINING LLC
10923 VALLEROSA ST
LAS VEGAS,NV 89141-3927 US

LINE UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC413510/$14420.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (103) -n/a- |[14420.00
2013

1 1.00

TOTAL:|| $14,420.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT?|[14420.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
|
|

l TYPE:||CHECK || RECEIVED{[08/20/2012
| CHECK NO:[[1070

NAME:||AJA MINING LLC
10923 VALLEROSA ST
LAS VEGAS NV 89141-3927 US

I REMARKS . |

N |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein. \-ecdh Arc Hi (7B -

o 4\\3 sto
4123761
44240
41455+

Al5013
415591

Al6113
Alb LYo

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder /717019



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/15/2019

00 RO
Box Number= AZ15051

000000 OO

Claim Begin-End: AMC413769-AMC413769

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

VAN 21051+ amcarsros-amcatacez



MIl==IG CLAIM STATUS REP&T

DATA MTP Checked by " g
ENTERED _ o 4 9040 @ﬂ GEO Checked by
. ) LAY
LEAD SERIALNUMBER AmCc | 2749 thry  AMC
# OF CLAIMS & TYPE CHARGES
it z LODE Location Fee @ $34= $ j‘/( 00
e ~) B
it PLACER Processing Fee @ $15=_$ /5 YU
# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $140= $ /L/ﬂ,z)d
# MILL SITE Overage (+) $
# TUNNEL SITE Shortage (-) $
Other Fees $
> )
) ') ’
totaL s / W/J Y
ARE THERE ENOUGH LOCATORS?
Yes[ ) No[ |
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA - TIMELY FILED?
Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ Yes [PF No [ ]
LEGALDESCRIPTION- 1T SON [/ 7L0 s;¢ 2%
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
BLM[ | FORESTSERVICE[ ] SUBJTO PL359: Yes[ ] No[ ]
WILDERNESS AREA: No|[ ] Yes[ ]
SPLITESTATE- N/A[ ] SX[ ] PX[ ] SRHA[ ] OTHER[ ]

Proper Notice Filed if Located on SHRA Landse N/A[ ] Yes[ ] No[ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -

Open to Entfry on: N/AT ]
COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID [ ] PARTlALLE’;/OID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]
/ . g Zz . ,
OTHER [ ] 7% /// ’4./4..4.. — = W/ /’ P o4 8 pOL . denin { - latey ‘___'4%( Va2
. . " N y - 4 1
.1.’4"/ /‘W J AT O TY o] Lo

4

Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claims(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

LR R R R R LR R EEEEEEREEEEEEEREEEE] FINAL ADJUDICATION AR R R R R R EEEREEEREEREREEEEES

DATE & //; /Z&/Z/INmALs f 22

bOLE | NOHY




' s U PR e K P

FEE# 2012004595

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
CAROL MEIER,

COUNTY RECORDER

01/31/2012 10:11 AM Fee: $10.

PAGE: 1 of 2
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM 3
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe /A J A - 13 BLM : j
lode mining claim has been located IS);t;p
oy 10OM __ALRkoosH whose current mailing
addressis  |OA123 VALLER0OSA STREET
LAS VEGAS, M/ 3914l
The general coﬁrse of thisclaimis _E£RAST ~ WES T and it is situated in
County, Arizona. This claim is /1500 feet in length and 66’0 feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 2Q feetina
WeST directiontothe \weST endlineand /7%0 feetina EAST __ direction to the

ﬁast end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.
|
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section L g , Township 30 |

Z\_/ , Range I 7 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
\ {
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) __ A &/ /"fl, S W /‘/

SEC 2% T30 4y RIZ &

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information "
(if any) conceming its locality are as follows: 2. S§50 Feer ok 'ﬂ\ oF SEC «’3
CORNVER _of 23’/27’/53’/3«.2, =

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this _ 31 dayof I AN U ARY 2012 gt

LOCATOR (s) ﬂﬂ)?m% W

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




MINING CLAIM MAP

Lodex Placer ( )
.
'<‘—— 1 mile ——f :
t
[}
......................... ; - g% e et e et
o SEC
Qo
NA NW NE
OCATION).
Jy yd - MONUM ENT o
2 o e Aoy 5 3 i
e ? F4— 4D "coppiR, .
l 3 SW _ SE U l
é é
| 5
] ! N
Scale : 1"= 2000 feet /A
1. The above map depicts the A3 A~ l_% mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

’ & % , Township 3 D ‘\) , Range l 2 Lﬂ , Glla and Salt River Base and Meridian,

M O H’ A\} E County, Arizona.

: 74 / 1,y
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 9\ X & o D DE}\)

POST) Lf FEET HieH

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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ATA Mining LLC
Thomas - BRKOOS M

10923 VALLERsSH ST
LAS VEGAS MV 8ilH]

i
\

\./l

— = -

AR WERAST ey, -

QL FER T - PUET

=

YINIHOS SSYT1I-ISUI vsSn [

Burean of Land Management

one North Central BV«

Suite K00 ;
Phoenix, AZ $5001-4427 5
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RUN TIME: 08:55 AM RUN DATE: 02/10/2012
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs =14 0300N 0170W 028, 14 0300N 0170W 999

Commodity =
Commodity Txt = |

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




RUN TIME: 08:55 AM
Adm State: AZ

Serial Number: AZA 028153
Total Case Acres: 0.860

Casetype Case Disp 14
286001 AUTHORIZED

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

0300N 0170w Sect

Sur Typ Sur Num Suff

Subdivision

028 MNR

1

N2NENE;

RUN DATE:

02/10/2012
Page 1 of 1

Act Pend



PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 30 NORTH RANGE 17 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER

MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

All_lands within 6 miles of Colo. River W of 114th Mer.
included in Terp. Wal. Colo River sur. SO 1/31/1903

All _lands within 1/4 mile of Colo. River included in

Wdl. Per. Site Res. 446 £0 9/5/151¢

All_lands which when sur. wil_be within legal

subdivisions _within 1/4_mie of Colo. River inciuded
in WP Des. 7 (AR-4) SO 2/9/1917
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N S 935959 1
1390 AZA2EIS3- |
RV 2ep77
4
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4 18556 o
4 22077
30 29 28 7 26 RV 25
MS 3405
41123 ‘*
I _{ PHX 080800 s05048
4 3946 v Recon t oc
PL 10/8/1969, 4ZA 29113
| Loke Meod Natl Rec 4’3/; 9325959 RAIOT 2 I 935959
1 3948 13670 1
'
I~ R A 17637
2 39.40 E & { R/W 50"
e
* |
ez .
31 -32 33 34 35 36
3 3932 ,
[ sszﬂ '
44416
oCD Recon
NE | e 935959
'r
0 z:c:! WARNING STATEMENT

30 chains to the inch

This plat 1 the Bureau's Record of Title, and should be used

- display of the township survey data Rec-
ords hereon do wot reflect title which may have been
©ffected by lateral movements of rivers or other bodies of water
Refer to the tral surveys for official survey information

All_lond within Boulder Canyon or Black Canyon
Reservoir sites at less than 1250 feet altitude to
include when sur._every smallest legal subdivision
included in Wol. Pwr. Site Cl. 210 (AR-3) 0 Intpr
7/27/19562

DIST. NG 2

GRAZING DIST. NO. 2

PROTRACTION DIAGRAM NO. 6

MDS 437 SW

PLO 5048 REV WL SO 1/31/1993 - SEE HI

CURRENT TO BY
6/3/1993 BT
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